
Sr. 

No.

Eligibility 

Form No.

Permanent 

Registration 

Number (PRN)

Eligibility 

Status

Reason Result 

Status of 

previous 

Programme 

Part/Term

User Name Date & 

Time Stamp

1. 164-228-2017-

921299

2017016401109813 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

2. 164-228-2017-

948100

2017016401112893 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

3. 164-228-2017-

972141

2017016401114733 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

4. 164-228-2017-

1009272

2017016401116562 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

SHEETAL  SUSAN 

ABRAHAM (VINITHA)

SRUTHI SANTOSH 

(PREETHI)

SHRAVAN 

RAMCHANDRAN 

(SUPRIYA)

RAI VIKASNANDAN 

SANJAY (SHEELA)

University of Mumbai

M.G.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400032, Maharashtra(India)

Student Eligibility Status Report for C.H.M. College () - Faculty of Commerce - B.Com. (with 

Credits)-Regular-Rev16 - No Branch Available - S.Y. B.Com. - Sem III [Academic Year 2018-

2019]

Student Name as 

appeared on 

Statement of 

Marks

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



5. 164-228-2017-

1094894

2017016401117333 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

6. 164-228-2017-

944205

2017016401112386 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

7. 164-228-2017-

967179

2017016401114466 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

8. 164-228-2017-

1033187

2017016401116875 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

9. 164-228-2017-

957385

2017016401113656 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

10. 164-228-2017-

919417

2017016401109593 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

ACHARI DHANSHREE 

ARUN (SANDHYA)

ACHARYA SNEHA 

SHEKHAR (BINDU)

ADHIKARI ABHAY 

ULHAS (APARNA)

ADTANI HONEY 

NIRMAL (JAYA)

PRAPITA SUDISH 

(AJITHA)

ACHANTANI SNEHA 

BHARATLAL (JYOTI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



11. 164-228-2017-

914443

2017016401109001 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

12. 164-228-2017-

997560

2017016401116202 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:14===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:08PM

13. 164-228-2017-

986390

2017016401115616 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:23PM

14. 164-228-2017-

921941

2017016401109956 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

15. 164-228-2017-

916747

2017016401109191 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

16. 164-228-2017-

916973

2017016401109225 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

AGARWAL AKASH 

PRAKASH (SHASHI)

AGARWAL MUSKAN 

HEMANT (SAPNA)

AHUJA YASH 

NARESH (JAYA)

AHUJA BINDIYA 

SUNIL (KOMAL)

ADVANI VINITA 

HARESH (SONI)

ADWANI AMRITA 

KAMAL KUMAR 

(MAMTA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



17. 164-228-2017-

931538

2017016401111112 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

18. 164-228-2017-

932954

2017016401111294 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:23PM

19. 164-228-2017-

933231

2017016401111344 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:23PM

20. 164-228-2017-

949144

2017016401113045 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

21. 164-228-2017-

960569

2017016401114017 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

22. 164-228-2017-

944764

2017016401112517 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:23PM

AHUJA ANISHA GYAN 

(KIRAN)

AHUJA GUNJAN 

SHREECHAND 

(KANCHAN)

AHUJA DIPTI DILIP 

(KAJAL)

AHUJA YASH 

NARESH (DIKSHA)

AHUJA SANJNA 

NAMDEV 

(SANGEETA)

AHUJA NIKHIL 

NARESH (NEHA)
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23. 164-228-2017-

936981

2017016401111657 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:14===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:12PM

24. 164-228-2017-

937115

2017016401111681 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:23PM

25. 164-228-2017-

1094319

2017016401117252 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

26. 164-228-2017-

1094067

2017016401117147 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

27. 164-228-2017-

1121358

2017016402217895 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:51PM

28. 164-228-2017-

999792

2017016401116306 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 26 2018  

3:51PM

AHUJA KAJAL ASHOK 

(ANITA)

AHUJA SAHIL 

GHANSHYAM 

(MAMTA)

AHUJA KARAN 

KISHORELAL (ROMA)

AHUJA MUSKAN 

MANOHAR (NEHA)

AHUJA MOHIT 

RAJESH 

(BHAGYASHREE)

AHUJA MUSKAN 

RAJESH (BARKHA)
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29. 164-228-2017-

1069344

2017016401117097 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

30. 164-228-2017-

1094308

2017016401117236 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

31. 164-228-2017-

915002

2017016401109047 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

32. 164-228-2017-

1094280

2017016401117213 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

33. 164-228-2017-

1031738

2017016401116867 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

34. 164-228-2017-

949798

2017016401113134 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

AIWALE ASHISH 

ASHOK (JAYA)

AJWANI ANIKET 

MAHESH (NEHA)

AJWANI LAVINA ANIL 

(MAMTA)

ALAMASETY LAXMI 

KALU (PURNABASI)

AILSINGHANI RAHUL 

ARUN KAJAL (KAJAL)

AINANI SIMRAN 

JEETENDRA 

(CHITRA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



35. 164-228-2017-

984377

2017016401115527 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

36. 164-228-2017-

938138

2017016401111785 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

37. 164-228-2017-

950882

2017016401113181 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

38. 164-228-2017-

953115

2017016401113366 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

39. 164-228-2015-

9277680

2015016402602735 Eligible - Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

-

40. 164-228-2017-

912709

2017016401108783 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

ANSARI SAVERA 

RIYAZ (SHABANAM)

AROLE RAVINDRA 

MAHADEO 

(SHARADA)

ARYA ROSHNI ARUN 

HARSHA (HARSHA)

ASRANI SNEHA 

KAMLESH (RACHNA)

RUTUJA GAJANAN 

AMBRE (POOJA)

AMIN AISHWARYA 

VIDYADHAR ASHA 

(ASHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



41. 164-228-2017-

1002776

2017016401116384 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

42. 164-228-2017-

958435

2017016401113803 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

43. 164-228-2017-

1054663

2017016401116987 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

44. 164-228-2017-

1002383

2017016401116361 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

45. 164-228-2017-

1101181

2017016401117484 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:15===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:14PM

ATTAR SABIYA 

HARUN (RUBINA)

BABANI YOGITA 

ASHOK (MANJU)

BABLI POOJA MADAN 

(SHANTI)

ASWANI DEEPTI 

HARESH (MAMTA)

ATHWANI BARKHA 

SUNILKUMAR (ANJU)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



46. 164-228-2017-

913891

2017016401108922 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

47. 164-228-2017-

1001823

2017016401116353 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

48. 164-228-2017-

924717

2017016401110186 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

49. 164-228-2017-

933850

2017016401111433 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

50. 164-228-2017-

943084

2017016401112282 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

51. 164-228-2017-

971187

2017016401114675 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

BADLANI POOJA 

ANIL (MANISHA)

BADLANI KARAN 

KISHORE (MEETA)

BAGULE JAYVANT 

ANIL (JYOTI)

BACHWANI KAJAL 

NANDLAL (JAYA)

BADE VAISHNAVI 

GORAKSHANATH 

(LATA)

BADLANI ANJALI 

MANILAL (REKHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



52. 164-228-2017-

937205

2017016401111696 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

53. 164-228-2017-

952720

2017016401113327 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

54. 164-228-2017-

949271

2017016401113061 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

55. 164-228-2017-

933163

2017016401111313 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

56. 164-228-2017-

975201

2017016401114892 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

57. 164-228-2017-

1121399

2017016402217914 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:41===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:15PM

BALANI TARUN 

PESSUMAL (NISHA)

BALCHANDANI 

KISHIN GHANSHYAM 

(RESHMA)

BANGERA JOSHUA 

ALISON AUSTIN 

RICHARD (ILEEN)

BAHRANI SEEMA 

MUKESH (BHAVNA)

BAJAJ PRIYANK 

KAILASH (RIYA)

BALANI KARISHMA 

RAJU (BHAVNA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



58. 164-228-2017-

930114

2017016401110886 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

59. 164-228-2017-

1090036

2017016401117132 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:15===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:21PM

60. 164-228-2017-

1043354

2017016401116956 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:18AM

61. 164-228-2017-

921157

2017016401109786 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

62. 164-228-2017-

950259

2017016401113165 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

63. 164-228-2017-

926954

2017016401110445 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

BATHIJA MUSKAN 

NARESHLAL (DIVYA)

BAUG SUPARNA 

SWAPAN (MALLIKA)

BEDI DINKY 

HARPALDAS 

(JASBIR)

BANSALI MUSKAN 

DINESHKUMAR 

(CHHAYA)

BANSWANI ANKIT 

SATISH (ANJALI)

BASANTANI DIPIKA 

JAGDISH (DIVYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



64. 164-228-2017-

928353

2017016401110797 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

65. 164-228-2017-

942852

2017016401112266 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

66. 164-228-2017-

923457

2017016401110097 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

67. 164-228-2017-

975272

2017016401114934 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

68. 164-228-2017-

975853

2017016401114981 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:16===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:22PM

BHALERAO RINKY 

RAJENDRA 

(MANISHA)

BHAMBHANI 

SRISHTI TULSI 

(SIMRAN)

BELEKAR SHRUTI 

TUSHAR (TANVI)

BELVALKAR 

SUSHANT PRASHANT 

(SWATI)

BHAGWAT NAMRATA 

MILIND (VASANTI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



69. 164-228-2017-

1031354

2017016401116836 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

70. 164-228-2017-

991833

2017016401115895 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

71. 164-228-2017-

932428

2017016401111224 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

72. 164-228-2017-

912609

2017016401108744 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

73. 164-228-2017-

920697

2017016401109674 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

74. 164-228-2017-

947554

2017016401112823 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

BHATIA TUSHAR 

VIJAY (KIRAN)

BHATIA KAJAL 

JAGDISH (VARSHA)

BHARAJ HARPREET 

KAUR DHANWANT 

SINGH (CHARANJIT 

KAUR)

BHATIA MOHIT 

GHANSHAM (RENU)

BHATIA MANVI 

NAVIN KUMAR 

(JAYA)

BHATIA POOJA 

KAMLESH (MAHAK)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



75. 164-228-2017-

937074

2017016401111665 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

76. 164-228-2017-

958392

2017016401113784 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

77. 164-228-2016-

9069281

2016016400479467 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

PALLAVI 

RAM 

MITHGARI

Feb 22 2017  

4:43PM

78. 164-228-2017-

982860

2017016401115396 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

79. 164-228-2017-

912648

2017016401108752 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

80. 164-228-2017-

953030

2017016401113343 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:19===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:24PM

BHOIR ANAMIKA 

GANESH (RESHMA)

BHOIR AJAY 

ABHIMAN (USHA)

BHATIA MAYURI 

PRAKASH (VINITA)

BHATIA SEETA 

MAHESH (RAVEENA)

BHAVNANI BHAVESH 

GIRISHKUMAR 

(KIRAN)

BHAWNANI AMRITA 

RAJESH (SAVITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



81. 164-228-2017-

946648

2017016401112726 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

82. 164-228-2017-

927282

2017016401110534 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

83. 164-228-2017-

929322

2017016401110832 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

84. 164-228-2017-

978930

2017016401115117 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

85. 164-228-2017-

969689

2017016401114613 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

86. 164-228-2017-

1150543

2017016402357201 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:22AM

BHOSALE MANASI 

DATTATRAYA 

(JANHAVI)

BHOSALE SHIVANI 

BALIRAM (PRITI)

BHOJWANI AMAN 

VIJAY (PRIYA)

BHOJWANI SURAJ 

SONU (ANISHA)

BHOSALE NIKITA 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

(LEENA)

BHOSALE KETAN 

NANDKUMAR 

(NAMRATA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



87. 164-228-2017-

979302

2017016401115141 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

88. 164-228-2017-

952139

2017016401113262 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

89. 164-228-2017-

944518

2017016401112467 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

90. 164-228-2017-

922530

2017016401110051 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

91. 164-228-2017-

1095095

2017016401117356 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:21AM

92. 164-228-2017-

1008631

2017016401116554 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

BOTE RUTUJA 

TULSHIRAM 

(VAISHALI)

BUDHRANI GAUTAM 

SATISH (VARSHA)

BINDAL PRABHAT 

SHYAMLAL (MANJU)

BISHT CHIRAG 

RAJENDRASING 

(DEEPA)

BORAWAT POOJA 

HANUMAN (MEERA)

BOROLE 

DHANASHREE 

RAMESH (MEENAL)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



93. 164-228-2017-

927579

2017016401110596 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

94. 164-228-2017-

930235

2017016401110921 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

95. 164-228-2017-

961060

2017016401114064 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

96. 164-228-2017-

994972

2017016401116055 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

97. 164-228-2017-

948276

2017016401112935 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

98. 164-228-2017-

930433

2017016401110991 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

CHACHRA ANCHAL 

SURESLAL (KOMAL)

CHAINANI POOJA 

RAMESH HARSHA 

(HARSHA)

BUDHRANI JUHI 

DILIP (VARSHA)

BUDHWANI GINIKA 

JAYWANT (GAURI)

BURRU ANVESH 

REDDY HANIMI 

REDDY (ANASUYA)

CHABRIYA POOJA 

SUNIL (TANUJA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



99. 164-228-2017-

982462

2017016401115365 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

100. 164-228-2017-

981167

2017016401115276 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

101. 164-228-2017-

1003156

2017016401116392 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

102. 164-228-2017-

979831

2017016401115195 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

103. 164-228-2017-

912806

2017016401108802 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

104. 164-228-2017-

927150

2017016401110484 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

CHANDNANI AMISHA 

VISHAL (PRITI)

CHANDWANI 

KARISHMA 

JAIKUMAR (VEENA)

CHALWADI 

BHAGYASHREE 

MALLESH (BHARATI)

CHANCHLANI AARTI 

ASHOK (MAMTA)

CHANCHLANI 

SURUCHI HARI 

(RIYA)

CHANDANSHIVE 

SIDDHARTH 

SUBHASH (NANDA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



105. 164-228-2017-

944387

2017016401112444 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

106. 164-228-2017-

998718

2017016401116272 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

107. 164-228-2017-

972504

2017016401114772 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

108. 164-228-2017-

947049

2017016401112757 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

109. 164-228-2017-

958672

2017016401113865 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

110. 164-228-2016-

9107660

2016016400474002 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

CHAUHAN GOVIND 

KUSUMDEO 

(DHANVATI)

CHAUHAN VANDANA 

RAMDAYAL 

(GEETADEVI)

CHANGLANI 

KARISHMA PREM 

(NEHA)

CHATTERJI 

MADHUMITA TAPAN 

(TAMASHI)

CHAUDHARI SONU 

RAMU (SUNITA)

CHAUDHARY VEDANT 

RAJESH (JYOTI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



111. 164-228-2017-

961463

2017016401114095 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

112. 164-228-2017-

968067

2017016401114516 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

113. 164-228-2017-

942134

2017016401112185 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

114. 164-228-2017-

971380

2017016401114702 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

115. 164-228-2017-

1097828

2017016401117445 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

116. 164-228-2017-

999424

2017016401116295 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

CHAVAN VAIBHAV  

UMAKANT (KAMAL)

CHAWLA POOJA 

DEEPAK (HARSHA)

CHAVAN NEHA 

SHRIRAM (SUNITA)

CHAVAN VAISHNAVI 

SADANAND 

(NIVEDITA)

CHAVAN MAHESH 

VASANT (SHARADA)

CHAVAN ROHAN 

GOKUL (USHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



117. 164-228-2017-

967556

2017016401114482 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:26AM

118. 164-228-2017-

913654

2017016401108895 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:55PM

119. 164-228-2017-

928013

2017016401110712 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:35===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:26PM

120. 164-228-2017-

911810

2017016401108632 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

121. 164-228-2017-

1095987

2017016401117395 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

122. 164-228-2017-

986166

2017016401115597 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

CHELLANI CHIRAG 

PRAKASHLAL 

(REKHA)

CHELLANI DISHA 

HARESH (RAVEENA)

CHAWLA MAHIMA 

ANIL (CHANDA)

CHAWLA PRAVEEN 

SUDHIR (AANCHAL)

CHAWLA BHAVJOT 

SINGH SATPAL 

SINGH 

(SAVINDERKAUR)

CHELLANI DHARA 

HARISH (LAXMI )

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



123. 164-228-2017-

942128

2017016401112177 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

124. 164-228-2017-

958025

2017016401113714 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

125. 164-228-2016-

9070817

2016016400470662 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

PALLAVI 

RAM 

MITHGARI

Feb 22 2017  

4:43PM

126. 164-228-2017-

911245

2017016401108535 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

127. 164-228-2017-

939225

2017016401111901 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

128. 164-228-2017-

933404

2017016401111383 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

CHHABRIA LAVESH 

SHANKERLAL 

(ANJALI)

CHHABRIA GEETA 

HARESH (ANITA)

CHETNANI 

KHUSHBOO RAMESH 

(SAVITA)

CHETTIYAR ASHWINI 

VENKATESH 

(SWARNA)

CHHABIRA PARVEEN 

RAMCHAND 

(SANGEETA)

CHHABRIA POOJA 

KANAYA (MANISHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



129. 164-228-2017-

1102965

2017016401117511 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

130. 164-228-2017-

992917

2017016401115953 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

131. 164-228-2017-

974369

2017016401114837 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

132. 164-228-2017-

1107263

2017016401117727 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:20===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:28PM

133. 164-228-2017-

949129

2017016401113037 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

CHHUTANI MEETA 

VIJAY (PREETI)

CHHABRIA KUNAL 

NARESH (VANDNA)

CHHATANI JATIN 

SUNILKUMAR 

(KIRAN)

CHHATANI SIMRAN 

RAJKUMAR (SHEELA)

CHHATLANI PRATIK 

LEELARAM (KAVITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



134. 164-228-2017-

997632

2017016401116217 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

135. 164-228-2017-

975198

2017016401114884 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

136. 164-228-2017-

913956

2017016401108945 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

137. 164-228-2018-

1011959

2018016401038283 Eligible You are 

Temporary 

Provisionall

y Eligible on 

the basis of 

Admission 

made by 

your college 

Final 

Eligibility is 

subject to 

scrutiny of 

document 

at 

University[

Resolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Mr. 

Rajendra G. 

Dubele

Aug 27 2020  

4:38PM

138. 164-228-2017-

946743

2017016401112734 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

CHICHREJA KIRAN 

RAMCHAND (SUMAN)

CHICHRIYA PAYAL 

SHANKERLAL 

(AARCHANA)

CHIJWANI SAKSHI 

AJITKUMAR (MAMTA)

CHIMNANI BHOOMI 

LALIT (BARKHA)

CHOGALE ROSHANI 

RAMESH (RESHMA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



139. 164-228-2017-

960865

2017016401114056 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

140. 164-228-2017-

1006488

2017016401116481 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:31AM

141. 164-228-2017-

949679

2017016401113111 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

142. 164-228-2017-

931386

2017016401111104 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

143. 164-228-2017-

917341

2017016401109295 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:30AM

144. 164-228-2017-

930912

2017016401111046 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

CHOITHRAMANI 

JAYESH KAILASH 

(PRIYA)

CHOITHRAMANI 

ANITESH NARESH 

(JAISHREE)

CHORGE MANSI 

KRISHNA (KAVITA)

CHOUDHARY 

ASHWINI BINOD 

KUMAR (JAYSHREE)

CHOUDHARY 

BHAVIKA VIJAY 

(PUSHPA)

CHOUDHRY SAMRIN 

HAJIALI (TASLIM)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



145. 164-228-2017-

926629

2017016401110406 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:21===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:29PM

146. 164-228-2017-

921008

2017016401109763 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:20===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:30PM

147. 164-228-2017-

914021

2017016401108953 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

148. 164-228-2017-

960526

2017016401114002 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

149. 164-228-2017-

941731

2017016401112146 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

150. 164-228-2017-

997812

2017016401116225 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

CHUGARIA KIRAN 

HARISH (MAMTA)

CHUGH AAKASH 

VIJAYLAL (HEMA)

CHUGH MUSKAN  

HOLARAM (BHARTI)

CHUGH DOLLY 

VINOD (PRIYA)

CHUGH GULSHAN 

RAJESH (SANGEETA)

CHUGH SONIA 

NARESH (JAYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



151. 164-228-2017-

927821

2017016401110631 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:21===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:32PM

152. 164-228-2017-

944997

2017016401112572 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

153. 164-228-2017-

924810

2017016401110205 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

154. 164-228-2017-

982240

2017016401115342 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

155. 164-228-2017-

950769

2017016401113173 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

156. 164-228-2017-

967415

2017016401114474 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

CHUGHSHROFF 

SIMRAN  THAKUR 

(NIKITA)

CHUGRIA JUHI 

KANAYALAL 

(RESHMA)

DAHIVALIKAR RITIK 

SURYAKANT 

(SNEHA)

DALAL SIMRAN 

SUSHIL (GEETA)

DALVI GAURI ABHAY 

(SUREKHA)

DALWANI ABHISHEK 

VIJAY (BHARTI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



157. 164-228-2017-

1107203

2017016401117704 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

158. 164-228-2017-

975011

2017016401114861 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

159. 164-228-2017-

956400

2017016401113567 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

160. 164-228-2017-

959291

2017016401113881 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:21===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:33PM

161. 164-228-2017-

944166

2017016401112371 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

162. 164-228-2017-

923863

2017016401110101 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

DATAR MANAS 

MILIND (MANJIRI)

DAUDE SHUSMITA 

DABBAL (TULSI)

DAWANGE 

ANUJKUMAR 

NARAYAN (SUNITA)

DAWANI POOJA 

ASHOKLAL (KAJAL)

DAWANI DHIREN 

SUNIL (KAJAL)

DAYANI RITU 

JAGDISH (DIVYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



163. 164-228-2017-

917339

2017016401109287 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

164. 164-228-2017-

1019860

2017016401116732 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:33AM

165. 164-228-2016-

9102481

2016016400473803 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

166. 164-228-2017-

927095

2017016401110476 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:22===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:35PM

167. 164-228-2017-

958482

2017016401113834 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

168. 164-228-2017-

1020118

2017016401116763 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

DAYARAMANI YOKTA 

NARESHKUMAR 

(JYOTI)

DAYE ANKITA 

SURESH (MANISHA)

DEMLA HITESH 

PRAKASH (NIKITA)

DERAWALI MUSKAN 

PAPPAN (MONA)

DESAI MAHESH 

AADIK (SANGEETA)

DESAI MANASI 

SURYAKANT 

(ANJANA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



169. 164-228-2017-

938505

2017016401111827 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

170. 164-228-2017-

1004143

2017016401116426 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

171. 164-228-2017-

938270

2017016401111804 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

172. 164-228-2017-

918164

2017016401109411 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

173. 164-228-2017-

912105

2017016401108671 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

174. 164-228-2017-

947942

2017016401112877 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

DESHMUKH PRACHI 

DEEPAK (MANISHA)

DHALANI VANDANA 

JEETU (VARSHA)

DHAMEJA DEEPIKA 

GULSHAN (AARTI)

DHAYALKAR DISHITA 

DEEPAK (DEEPALI)

DINGRIA HITIN 

ASHOKLAL (MALA)

DIXIT MANKESH 

DINESH (ANITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



175. 164-228-2017-

995877

2017016401116136 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

176. 164-228-2017-

915219

2017016401109063 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

177. 164-228-2017-

912566

2017016401108736 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

178. 164-228-2017-

926601

2017016401110395 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

179. 164-228-2017-

921577

2017016401109867 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

180. 164-228-2017-

948378

2017016401112943 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:36AM

DODECHANI DHIRAJ 

BHAGCHAND 

(ANMOL)

DODEJA ROHIT 

DINESH (VANDNA)

DUBEY GAURI 

SHESHDHAR 

(PRAMILADEVI)

DUBEY SNEHA ARUN 

(GEETA)

DUBEY MOHANLAL 

RATISHCHANDRA 

(SUMAN)

DUBEY JUHI 

RAJESHKUMAR 

(SUNITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



181. 164-228-2017-

952239

2017016401113277 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

182. 164-228-2017-

1107202

2017016401117693 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

183. 164-228-2016-

9075832

2016016400471812 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

184. 164-228-2017-

989035

2017016401115775 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:22===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:36PM

185. 164-228-2017-

995709

2017016401116113 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

186. 164-228-2016-

9063590

2016016400476995 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

DUBEY KHUSHBOO 

ASHOK (BHAVANA)

DUGADE PRANJALI 

MAHESH (MANALI)

DUPTE PRATIKSHA 

SHARAD (MANISHA)

DUSEJA GAYATRI 

MADHAVDAS 

(REKHA)

FULWANI DINKY 

NARAYANDAS 

(DEEPA)

GABRA KARAN 

SURESHLAL (KAJAL)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



187. 164-228-2017-

948238

2017016401112927 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

188. 164-228-2017-

933160

2017016401111305 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

189. 164-228-2017-

947639

2017016401112831 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

190. 164-228-2017-

958196

2017016401113745 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

191. 164-228-2017-

967176

2017016401114451 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

192. 164-228-2017-

963555

2017016401114203 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

GADDADAVARA 

PRIYANKA 

GURUNATH 

(SUSHILA)

GADKARI 

PRATHAMESH 

PRAMOD (PRIYA)

GAI AARTI MUKESH 

(ROMA)

GAIKWAD NITIN 

KRISHNA (MEERA)

GAIKWAD FALGUNI 

PUSHPARAJ 

(VAISHALI)

GAIKWAD MONIKA 

ARUN MEENA 

(MEENA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



193. 164-228-2017-

921659

2017016401109891 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:36PM

194. 164-228-2017-

1010008

2017016401116593 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:38AM

195. 164-228-2017-

962062

2017016401114106 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

196. 164-228-2017-

942211

2017016401112193 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

197. 164-228-2017-

917002

2017016401109233 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

198. 164-228-2017-

930383

2017016401110967 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

GAIKWAD 

RAJESHWARI 

MARUTI (MAHADEVI)

GAIKWAD PRAJAKTA 

PARSHURAM 

(REKHA)

GAJWANI MAHIMA 

JAIKUMAAR (RITA)

GAJWANI MANSI 

PAWAN (NEETU)

GALA AAYUSHI 

VILAS (HEENA)

GAMBANI RISHI 

RAKESH (SIMRAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



199. 164-228-2017-

910716

2017016401108485 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

200. 164-228-2017-

932236

2017016401111182 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

201. 164-228-2017-

944233

2017016401112405 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

202. 164-228-2017-

1122303

2017016402217984 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:51PM

203. 164-228-2017-

939216

2017016401111897 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

204. 164-228-2017-

912973

2017016401108864 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:39AM

GANDHI ANKIT ATUL 

(PRACHI)

GANGURDE 

HARSHADA SUNIL 

(SANGEETA)

GANGWANI MEGHNA 

RAJU (KAVITA)

GANGWANI MUSKAN 

HIRALAL (PRIYA)

GANVEER PRANALI 

PHOOLCHAND 

(MANJU)

GAUD PRIYA 

MALCHANDRA 

(NISHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



205. 164-228-2017-

1013881

2017016401116674 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

206. 164-228-2017-

975541

2017016401114957 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

207. 164-228-2017-

929675

2017016401110863 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

208. 164-228-2017-

930188

2017016401110905 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

209. 164-228-2017-

969101

2017016401114594 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

210. 164-228-2017-

925082

2017016401110236 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

GAUTAM NALINI 

RAMHRIDAYA 

(KAMALA)

GAVLI 

HIMAYAWATHI 

KURMURTHY 

(PADMAVATI)

GAWAI VARSHA 

DIPAK (ASHA)

GAWAR SHRADHA 

DEVENDRA 

(SANDHYA)

GAWDE TANVI ANIL 

(ASMITA)

GEHANI BHOOMIKA 

KAMLESH (RESHMA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



211. 164-228-2017-

962558

2017016401114137 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

212. 164-228-2017-

944695

2017016401112483 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

213. 164-228-2017-

1094572

2017016401117302 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

214. 164-228-2017-

932148

2017016401111166 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

215. 164-228-2017-

954827

2017016401113455 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:40AM

216. 164-228-2017-

921548

2017016401109844 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

GEHLOT HETAL 

PARASMAL (NEENA)

GEMNANI MANSI 

SUNIL (KAJAL)

GEREJA KASHISH 

LACHHMAN (KAJOL)

GHADGE TANAYA 

PRAKASH 

(PRATIKSHA)

GHADI NIDHI 

SANJAY SEEMA 

(SEEMA)

GHARAT MONALI 

VAMAN (ALKA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



217. 164-228-2017-

924725

2017016401110194 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

218. 164-228-2017-

933391

2017016401111375 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

219. 164-228-2017-

958309

2017016401113761 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

220. 164-228-2017-

937443

2017016401111715 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

221. 164-228-2017-

1098203

2017016401117453 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

222. 164-228-2017-

911941

2017016401108647 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

GHONE ANKITA 

RAJENDRA (JYOTI)

GINNABATHINA 

SHARON 

SANJEEVARAO 

(SRUTHI)

GINYARE KHUSHBU 

ASHOK (SUMAN)

GODKAR ISHA 

RAJAN (RADHIKA)

GOKLANI ANITA 

RAJESH (BHARTI)

GOND ANIKET 

SHIVSHANKAR 

(SUMAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



223. 164-228-2017-

937967

2017016401111746 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

224. 164-228-2016-

9119640

2016016400474451 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

225. 164-228-2017-

995256

2017016401116094 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

226. 164-228-2017-

926037

2017016401110333 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:43AM

227. 164-228-2017-

947421

2017016401112807 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

228. 164-228-2017-

966899

2017016401114435 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

VINITA KISHIN 

GOPALANI (ROMA)

GOPLANI SUNNY 

JAIRAM MEENA 

(MEENA)

GOPLANI SAGAR 

SURESH (ASHA)

GOUD CHETAN 

VISHNU (SEETA)

GOUND RAGINI 

ARJUN (MIRA)

GOYAL AMISHA 

JITENDRA (SAPNA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



229. 164-228-2017-

928270

2017016401110782 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

230. 164-228-2017-

1121275

2017016402217856 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:51PM

231. 164-228-2017-

939016

2017016401111874 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

232. 164-228-2017-

944447

2017016401112452 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:38PM

233. 164-228-2017-

958666

2017016401113857 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

234. 164-228-2017-

955203

2017016401113486 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

GUJAR SURAJ 

SAINATH (SONAM)

GULABANI SAHIL 

MAHESH (RAKHI)

GULRAJANI JANVI 

HARESH (RESHMA)

GUNJAL SONAM 

RAJU (LAXMI)

GUPTA PREM 

RAJKUMAR (ANJU)

GUPTA DURGA 

RAMESH (LALITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



235. 164-228-2017-

955395

2017016401113505 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

236. 164-228-2017-

952278

2017016401113285 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

237. 164-228-2017-

918087

2017016401109392 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

238. 164-228-2017-

914532

2017016401109016 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

239. 164-228-2017-

1150430

2017016402357197 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

240. 164-228-2017-

994294

2017016401116016 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:46AM

GUPTA DEEPAK 

SACHELAL (PARVATI)

GUPTA SHREYA 

SHASHI VIJAY 

(SUNITA)

GUPTA OMPRAKASH 

MUNNALAL 

(SUNITADEVI)

GUPTA SEEMA 

HOUSHILA 

(MANGALA)

GUPTA GANESH 

DHARMENDRA 

(ANITA)

GUPTA ANKITA RAM 

NARESH (LALITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



241. 164-228-2017-

968658

2017016401114571 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

242. 164-228-2017-

1070638

2017016401117116 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

243. 164-228-2017-

925802

2017016401110302 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

244. 164-228-2017-

979066

2017016401115125 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

245. 164-228-2017-

912295

2017016401108705 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:48AM

246. 164-228-2017-

987805

2017016401115663 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

GURBANI DEEPAK 

PRAKASH (JYOTI)

GURBANI VISHAL 

GULAB (ANJU)

GURBANI HEENA 

RAJKUMAR (SIMRAN)

GURNANI PRITI 

BHARAT (SUMAN)

HANSRAJANI DIVYA 

HARESH (MANISHA)

HARCHANDANI NEHA 

BHAGWANDAS 

(ANITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



247. 164-228-2017-

919431

2017016401109604 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

248. 164-228-2017-

1107565

2017016401117743 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/27/

18 

15:20===

Form Not 

Received[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:37PM

249. 164-228-2017-

1043241

2017016401116925 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

250. 164-228-2017-

916030

2017016401109144 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

251. 164-228-2017-

918692

2017016401109531 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

252. 164-228-2017-

980473

2017016401115214 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

HARHARE DEVESH 

GIRISH (HEMLATA)

HARJANI PAYAL 

JEETU (BHAVNA)

HEMRAJANI HITESH 

RAVI (SONAL)

HINDUJA CHIRAG 

NARESH DIVYA 

(DIVYA)

HIRANANDANI HEMA 

JAIRAMDAS (DEENA)

HOTWANI BHAVESH 

PARMANAND (JAYA)
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253. 164-228-2017-

997297

2017016401116183 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

254. 164-228-2017-

912426

2017016401108721 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

255. 164-228-2017-

926848

2017016401110422 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

256. 164-228-2017-

924632

2017016401110163 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

257. 164-228-2017-

979543

2017016401115172 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

258. 164-228-2017-

976693

2017016401115044 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

ISRANI HITESH 

JEETU (VARSHA)

IYER GOMATHY 

LAKSHMI NARAYANA 

(JAYALAKSHMI)

JADHAV PRIYA 

LAXMAN (SUMAN)

JADHAV SHREYASH 

DEEPAK (DEEPTI)

JADHAV RAHUL 

KRISHNAT 

(SANGITA)

JADHAV SHEKHAR 

SADASHIV 

(VANDANA)
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259. 164-228-2017-

1034140

2017016401116902 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

260. 164-228-2017-

1019567

2017016401116724 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

261. 164-228-2017-

953523

2017016401113401 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

262. 164-228-2017-

910809

2017016401108504 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

263. 164-228-2017-

930266

2017016401110936 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

264. 164-228-2017-

948789

2017016401112974 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

JADHAV HRITIK 

CHANDRAKANT 

(SIRIKUMARI)

JADHAV RUTUJA 

RAJESH (NIRMALA)

JADHWANI GEETA 

ANAND (KIRTI)

JAGIASI KARAN 

MAHESH (NEHA)

JAGIASI SHEETAL 

UMESH (PRIYA)

JAGTAP SUCHITA 

VIJAY (SARIKA)
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265. 164-228-2017-

1004446

2017016401116434 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

266. 164-228-2017-

927996

2017016401110693 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

267. 164-228-2017-

948793

2017016401112982 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

268. 164-228-2017-

979373

2017016401115156 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:04PM

269. 164-228-2017-

975002

2017016401114853 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

270. 164-228-2017-

947408

2017016401112796 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

JAGTAP YAMINI 

VIJAY (SUSHILA)

JAGWANI POOJA 

GANESH (LAVINA)

JAIN JANU 

MAHENDRA 

(MINTOO)

JAIN RUSHABH 

VASANT (SUNITA)

JAISINGHANI 

VARSHA RAJU 

(SEEMA)

JAISINGHANI NEHA 

GAUTAM (ANJALI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



271. 164-228-2017-

920040

2017016401109627 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

272. 164-228-2017-

914121

2017016401108976 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

273. 164-228-2016-

9075747

2016016400471793 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

274. 164-228-2017-

989764

2017016401115817 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

275. 164-228-2017-

917976

2017016401109361 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

276. 164-228-2017-

987129

2017016401115632 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

JAISINGHANI SAGAR 

ANIL KUMAR 

(MANISHA)

JAISINGHANI SNEHA 

VINODKUMAR 

(PRIYA)

JAISWAR 

RAHULKUMAR 

KAMLESH 

(MEELADEVI)

JAISWAR NIKITA 

NARSINGH (ANITA)

JAMGHARE SHEETAL 

TANAJI (JYOTI)

JAMSANDEKAR 

HRITIK PRADEEP 

(VARSHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



277. 164-228-2017-

1058506

2017016401117074 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

278. 164-228-2017-

931648

2017016401111127 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

279. 164-228-2017-

967676

2017016401114501 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

280. 164-228-2017-

980972

2017016401115253 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

281. 164-228-2017-

945096

2017016401112587 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

282. 164-228-2017-

989900

2017016401115833 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

JAWHARANI ROHIT 

MAHESH (BHAVNA)

JAWHARANI AMISHA 

RAKESHLAL 

(SIMRAN)

JENA KANHU 

ABHAYRAM 

(CHANCHALA)

JESWANI KUNAL 

SUNIL (KOMAL)

JESWANI ROHIT 

SUNIL (SONIYA)

JETHWANI BHAVIKA 

SUDESH 

(KARISHMA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



283. 164-228-2017-

1028726

2017016401116813 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:23===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Mrs. Rashmi 

Prashant 

Jadhav

Aug 21 2018  

5:12PM

284. 164-228-2017-

938512

2017016401111835 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:52AM

285. 164-228-2017-

941734

2017016401112154 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:23===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:37PM

286. 164-228-2017-

941533

2017016401112115 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

11:57AM

287. 164-228-2017-

958224

2017016401113753 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:04PM

JHA GOVIND 

AMARKANT (NUTAN)

JHA ARCHANA SUNIL 

(REKHA)

JHA 

KHUSHBOOKUMARI 

SHIVSHANKAR 

(PREMADEVI)

JHA MANISHKUMAR 

SHIVSHANKAR 

(PREMA DEVI)

JHAMNANI PREM 

JETHANAND (DIVYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



288. 164-228-2017-

933888

2017016401111441 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:04PM

289. 164-228-2017-

937224

2017016401111707 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:04PM

290. 164-228-2017-

951491

2017016401113207 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:04PM

291. 164-228-2017-

1140628

2017016402218113 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:52PM

292. 164-228-2017-

1007412

2017016401116523 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

293. 164-228-2017-

976302

2017016401115013 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

JOSHI RIDDHI 

RAVINDRA (RASHMI)

JOSHI BHAGYSHRI 

ISHWAR (SUSHILA)

JOSHI VIBHUTI 

SANJAY (SWATI)

JUMRANI  SIMRAN 

SUNIL (KANCHAN)

JUNGHARE TOSHIKA 

ANIL (SUNITA)

JOGLEKAR GRISHMA 

AMIT (ANAGHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



294. 164-228-2017-

1003536

2017016401116403 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

295. 164-228-2017-

962207

2017016401114114 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

296. 164-228-2017-

947519

2017016401112815 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

297. 164-228-2016-

9136185

2016016400474926 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

PALLAVI 

RAM 

MITHGARI

Feb 22 2017  

5:01PM

298. 164-228-2017-

918676

2017016401109515 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:04PM

299. 164-228-2017-

938072

2017016401111762 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

KALYANI KUSUM 

RAJESH (BHARATI)

KALYANI BAVISHA 

RAJESH (JYOTI)

KALYANI NATESH 

OMPRAKASH 

(POOJA)

KAMBLE NISHA 

MADHUKAR (ARUNA)

KAMBLE SAMRUDDHI 

VINAYAK (INDRA)

KAJANIYA ANKITA 

JAYANTILAL 

(SANGEETA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



300. 164-228-2016-

9064898

2016016400478143 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

301. 164-228-2017-

982960

2017016401115407 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

302. 164-228-2017-

956553

2017016401113602 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

303. 164-228-2017-

1022550

2017016401116794 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

304. 164-228-2017-

985393

2017016401115566 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

305. 164-228-2017-

958125

2017016401113722 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

KAMRANI NEHA 

KISHORE (MAMTA)

KANDALGAONKAR 

SALONI SUJIT 

(SHREEKALA)

KANJAN ANISHA 

NARESH (DEEPA)

KANJANI 

YASHKUMAR 

MANOHARLAL 

(RESHMA)

KANOJIA JAHNVI 

SHYAM (REKHA)

KAMRANI RACHNA 

NARESH (DEEPA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



306. 164-228-2017-

938326

2017016401111812 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

307. 164-228-2017-

949631

2017016401113103 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

308. 164-228-2017-

952446

2017016401113304 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

309. 164-228-2017-

912243

2017016401108694 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

310. 164-228-2017-

916762

2017016401109202 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:27PM

311. 164-228-2017-

989519

2017016401115791 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

KAPOOR MANOJ 

NARESH (BHAVNA)

KARIRA DINKY 

NANIKRAM (JAYA)

KARIRA TARUN 

ANILKUMAR (KAJAL)

KARIRA MOHIT 

SHYAMLAL (ANITA)

KARIRA HARSHA 

PRADEEP (JAYA)

KANOJIA HARSHA 

RAJAN (SUNITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



312. 164-228-2017-

914054

2017016401108961 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:04PM

313. 164-228-2017-

959883

2017016401113954 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

314. 164-228-2017-

948864

2017016401112997 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

315. 164-228-2017-

956754

2017016401113625 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

316. 164-228-2017-

915960

2017016401109136 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

317. 164-228-2017-

927602

2017016401110607 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

KASHYAP MANSI 

RAMNIWAS (SUMAN)

KATARIA DIPIKA 

SADHURAM (KIRAN)

KATARIA HRITIKA 

MAHESH (DEEPA )

KATARIA BARKHA 

JAIRAM (VANDANA)

KATARIA DIVESH 

RAJESH (JAYA)

KASHELA MANISH 

PRAKASH (JAYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



318. 164-228-2017-

988969

2017016401115767 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

319. 164-228-2017-

1056367

2017016401117035 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

320. 164-228-2017-

984009

2017016401115504 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:05PM

321. 164-228-2017-

1105001

2017016401117623 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

322. 164-228-2017-

1105003

2017016401117631 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:25===

Required 

Principal 

Signature 

on Clear  

Mkcl 

Form[Resol

ved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:38PM

323. 164-228-2017-

1105007

2017016401117646 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:06PM

KATARIA BHAVIKA 

JAGDISH (VARSHA)

KATARIA MONISHA 

NARESH (JAYA)

KATARIYA JAYA 

INDERLAL (PRIYA)

KATARIYA MAMTA 

RAMESHLAL 

(BHAVNA)

KATARIYA HITESH 

SHANKARLAL (LATA)

KATARIA NITIN 

RAMESH (SARITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



324. 164-228-2017-

1025880

2017016401116805 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

325. 164-228-2017-

921626

2017016401109883 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

326. 164-228-2017-

915403

2017016401109086 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

327. 164-228-2017-

932244

2017016401111197 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

328. 164-228-2017-

969509

2017016401114605 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

329. 164-228-2017-

921762

2017016401109925 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

KATKAR KOMAL 

BALASO (SUJATA)

KAWADE NIKITA 

BALASAHEB 

(NEELAM)

KAWLE ADITYA 

ASHOK (ARPITA)

KELKAR MANJIRI 

DEVENDRA (SUJATA)

KENGAR 

MADHUMATI 

DHONDIRAM 

(REKHA)

KATHAIT KIRAN 

KUNDANSINGH 

(MAKANI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



330. 164-228-2017-

921777

2017016401109933 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:07PM

331. 164-228-2017-

974051

2017016401114795 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

332. 164-228-2017-

992021

2017016401115906 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

333. 164-228-2017-

959358

2017016401113896 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

334. 164-228-2017-

970282

2017016401114636 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

335. 164-228-2017-

912206

2017016401108686 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

KESWANI DIVYA 

NARAINDAS 

(CHANDRA)

KEWALRAMANI 

ROHIT VINOD HEENA 

(HEENA)

KEWLANI TARUNA 

BHEESHAM 

(BHAVNA)

KHADAKBAN 

SAMIKSHA PRAVIN 

(SUJATA)

KHADILKAR MANASI 

ARUN (SONALI)

KESWANI HARSHA 

SUNIL (CHANDNI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



336. 164-228-2017-

952735

2017016401113335 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

337. 164-228-2017-

941648

2017016401112131 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

338. 164-228-2017-

935786

2017016401111592 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

339. 164-228-2017-

926583

2017016401110387 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

340. 164-228-2017-

925678

2017016401110283 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

KHAMBETE MANDAR 

SHRIRANG 

(MANJIRI)

KHAN ROHOMIN 

YASIN (DILSHAD)

KHAN AFSHA MOIN 

(ASMA)

KHANCHANDANI 

VINAY KISHORE 

(MANISHA)

KHALSA 

JASMINDERKAUR 

TARASINGH 

(HARMEETKAUR)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



341. 164-228-2017-

1138666

2017016402218105 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:43===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:39PM

342. 164-228-2017-

958386

2017016401113776 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

343. 164-228-2017-

950201

2017016401113157 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

344. 164-228-2017-

944806

2017016401112533 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

345. 164-228-2017-

911624

2017016401108597 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

KHATRI LAKHAN 

KISHOR RITU (RITU)

SHIVANI SUNIL 

KHATRI (LAXMI)

KHATRI SANIA 

NARESH (JAYA)

KHANWANI JAY HIRO 

(POOJA)

KHARE SHIVAM 

SATISH (SHEETAL)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



346. 164-228-2017-

929849

2017016401110871 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

347. 164-228-2017-

912969

2017016401108856 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

348. 164-228-2017-

920417

2017016401109666 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

349. 164-228-2017-

932911

2017016401111271 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

350. 164-228-2017-

931124

2017016401111085 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

351. 164-228-2017-

935540

2017016401111561 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

KHEMANI MANOJ 

ASHOK (KIRAN)

KHEMCHANDANI 

GEETA KHUSHALDAS 

(VARSHA)

KHETWANI VANISHA 

GAUTAM (KIRAN)

KHATRI POONAM 

SANJAY (RITU)

KHATRI LAVINA 

GIRDHARILAL 

(KIRAN)

KHEMANI GAYATRI 

ASHOK (KOMAL)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



352. 164-228-2017-

935293

2017016401111514 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:07PM

353. 164-228-2017-

963417

2017016401114192 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

354. 164-228-2017-

1073604

2017016401117124 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

355. 164-228-2017-

996270

2017016401116152 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

356. 164-228-2017-

959744

2017016401113931 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:26===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:40PM

357. 164-228-2017-

967586

2017016401114497 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

KHUSHALANI 

AASHISH RAJESH 

(BABITA)

KILANIYA PRIYANKA 

PRAKASH (LAXAMI)

KIMTANI HITESH 

ANIL (SUNITA )

KHETWANI AKSHAY 

BHAGCHAND (ARTI)

KHIREKAR PRACHI 

BANDU (JYOTI)

KHOT MAYURI 

DADSAHEB 

(MANGAL)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



358. 164-228-2017-

984551

2017016401115543 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

359. 164-228-2017-

974172

2017016401114822 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

360. 164-228-2017-

966356

2017016401114362 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

361. 164-228-2017-

925922

2017016401110325 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

362. 164-228-2017-

949077

2017016401113022 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

363. 164-228-2016-

9133810

2016016400474756 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

KOLTE MRUNMAYEE 

DATTATRAY 

(DAKSHATA)

KOR SHWETA 

MANGAL (MADHURI)

KORE SAHIL RAMU 

(NAVITA)

KIRPALANI ROSHINI 

RAMESHLAL (JAYA)

KISHNANI NIKKI 

HIRALAL (PRIYA)

KODWANI NISHA 

MOHAN (JAYSHRI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



364. 164-228-2017-

949628

2017016401113092 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:26===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:40PM

365. 164-228-2017-

991779

2017016401115887 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

366. 164-228-2017-

926065

2017016401110341 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

367. 164-228-2017-

1147669

2017016402357166 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:00PM

368. 164-228-2017-

975237

2017016401114926 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

KOTIAN SAHIL RAVI 

(SUNITA)

KOWE SANKET 

SHAMRAO (USHA)

KORI KAVITA 

RAJENDRAKUMAR 

(VIDYAWATI)

KOTAK SAURABH 

ALPESH (HEMA)

KOTHARKAR KAJAL 

DATTARAM (DIPTEE)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



369. 164-228-2017-

949331

2017016401113076 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

370. 164-228-2017-

942294

2017016401112204 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

371. 164-228-2017-

941118

2017016401112065 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:54PM

372. 164-228-2017-

935724

2017016401111576 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

373. 164-228-2017-

960722

2017016401114033 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

374. 164-228-2017-

912662

2017016401108775 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:55PM

KUKREJA MAMTA 

HARESH (REKHA)

KUKREJA SANDESH 

JAGDISH (SHILPA)

KRIPLANI KOMAL 

LEKHRAJ (MANISHA)

KRIPLANI SATISH 

KAMLESH (RESHMA)

KUKREJA SHIVAM 

JETHANAND (JAYA)

KUKREJA NIKITA 

PRAKASHLAL (JAYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



375. 164-228-2017-

925546

2017016401110275 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

376. 164-228-2017-

995878

2017016401116144 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

377. 164-228-2017-

1004613

2017016401116442 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:11PM

378. 164-228-2017-

983913

2017016401115493 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:27===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:41PM

379. 164-228-2017-

1013289

2017016401116666 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

KUKREJA NANIK 

CHANDER (VARSHA)

KUKREJA DIVESH 

DILIP (VANDANA)

KUKREJA RADHIKA 

RAM (NIVEDITA)

KUKREJA HARSHA 

SUNILKUMAR (NEHA)

KUKREJA HARSH 

GURMUKHDAS 

(VANITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



380. 164-228-2017-

982521

2017016401115373 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

381. 164-228-2017-

931014

2017016401111062 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

382. 164-228-2017-

917984

2017016401109376 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

383. 164-228-2017-

956804

2017016401113633 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

384. 164-228-2017-

953959

2017016401113424 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

385. 164-228-2017-

973154

2017016401114787 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

KUMAWAT 

MEENAKUMARI 

DEVARAM (LAHARKI)

KULKARNI TANVI 

SUHAS (SUKANYA)

KULKARNI RUTUJA 

HEMANT 

(SHUBHANGI)

KULKARNI 

ANUSHREE ANIL 

(SUREKHA)

KULKARNI SANCHIT 

SANJAY (SAMPADA)

KULKARNI SONALI 

ARUN (CHHAYA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



386. 164-228-2017-

941844

2017016401112162 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

387. 164-228-2017-

932514

2017016401111232 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

388. 164-228-2017-

917921

2017016401109353 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

389. 164-228-2017-

927979

2017016401110685 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:16PM

390. 164-228-2017-

1095912

2017016401117387 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

391. 164-228-2017-

939789

2017016401112011 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

LACHHANI 

BHAGYATA RAJESH 

(SNEHA)

KUNDLA ROHIT 

SANJAYLAL (KIRAN)

KURSEJA NIKHIL 

MAHENDRA 

(BHARTI)

KUWAR SAHIL 

PRAKASH 

(JAYASHREE)

LABANA 

KULDEEPSINGH 

BACHUSINGH 

(RANJEETA)

LABANA ROSHNI 

MOHANSINGH 

(SHAKUNTALA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



392. 164-228-2017-

957370

2017016401113641 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

393. 164-228-2017-

913885

2017016401108914 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

394. 164-228-2017-

978176

2017016401115075 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

395. 164-228-2017-

914417

2017016401108992 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

396. 164-228-2017-

1018637

2017016401116716 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

397. 164-228-2017-

918213

2017016401109442 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

LALDEV 

GAUTAMPRASAD 

ASHESHWAR 

(SUNITADEVI)

LAHANE PRAVIN 

GORAKH (SUNITA)

LAHEJA PREETI ANIL 

(KANCHAN)

LAHRANI ANISHA 

AMAR (KOMAL)

LALAN JINAL 

RAMESH (JAYSHREE)

LALCHANDANI 

LAVINA PARSRAM 

(NEETU)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



398. 164-228-2017-

925216

2017016401110252 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

399. 164-228-2017-

922003

2017016401109964 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

400. 164-228-2017-

918686

2017016401109523 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

401. 164-228-2017-

960281

2017016401113985 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:44PM

402. 164-228-2017-

940639

2017016401112057 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:18PM

403. 164-228-2017-

1121436

2017016402217945 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

LALWANI NIKITA 

VINODKUMAR 

(PREETI)

LALWANI KARAN 

MANOJ (REETU)

LALWANI AKASH 

DILIP (REKHA)

LALWANI MANAV 

NANDLAL (JAYA)

LALWANI SUNNY 

LAXMANDAS 

(MAMTA)

LALWANI MUSKAN 

PRAKASH (NAINA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



404. 164-228-2017-

1141971

2017016402357135 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:00PM

405. 164-228-2017-

959563

2017016401113915 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

406. 164-228-2017-

927942

2017016401110662 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:27===

Required 

Principal 

Attestation 

onXerox 

Copy 

ofMark 

sheet& Sign-

[Resolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:43PM

407. 164-228-2017-

911794

2017016401108624 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

408. 164-228-2017-

1124478

2017016402218001 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

LALWANI SIMRAN 

SHANKERLAL 

(KOMAL)

LAUNGANI GUNJAN 

ASHOK (MANISHA)

LEDWANI KARAN 

THAKUR (NISHA)

LILANI MAHAK 

VINOD (HARSHA)

LILANI RITIK 

RAMCHAND 

(BHAVNA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



409. 164-228-2017-

989762

2017016401115802 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

410. 164-228-2017-

1011066

2017016401116627 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:27===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:44PM

411. 164-228-2017-

951848

2017016401113223 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

412. 164-228-2017-

939306

2017016401111916 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

413. 164-228-2017-

911268

2017016401108543 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

414. 164-228-2017-

911703

2017016401108616 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

LOHANA RUCHITA 

VISHNU (PRIYA)

LOHANI AJAY 

AMARLAL (KAJAL)

LOTANI ABHISHEK 

SHANKAR (KIRAN)

LOTWANI NILESH 

DILIP (KANCHAN)

LUDHRANI VINITA 

RAVI (SUMAN)

LULLA NITIN DEEPAK 

(VARSHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



415. 164-228-2017-

922504

2017016401110043 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

416. 164-228-2017-

939684

2017016401111994 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

417. 164-228-2017-

956538

2017016401113591 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:19PM

418. 164-228-2017-

997974

2017016401116233 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

419. 164-228-2017-

968602

2017016401114563 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:28===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:46PM

420. 164-228-2017-

952118

2017016401113254 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

LULLA RIYA KISHIN 

(RITU)

LULLA NEETU 

SRICHAND (KIRAN)

LULLA DIVYA 

NARESH (JAYA)

LULLA VINITA 

DOULAT (KAJAL)

LUND MOHIT SUNIL 

KUMAR (KOMAL)

LUND SALONI 

JAGDISH (VARSHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



421. 164-228-2017-

936964

2017016401111642 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

422. 164-228-2017-

946567

2017016401112692 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

423. 164-228-2017-

930226

2017016401110913 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

424. 164-228-2016-

9150548

2016016400475164 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

425. 164-228-2017-

913945

2017016401108937 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

426. 164-228-2017-

975232

2017016401114903 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

LUND KIRTI 

SURESHLAL (AARTI)

LUND SAGAR 

HEMANDAS (POOJA)

LUND RAHUL INDER 

(PRIYA LUND)

LUND KARAN 

SUJANDAS (MEENA)

LUND SONAL BIMAL 

(GUNJAN)

MADHNANI 

NAMRATA LALKUMAR 

(MANISHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



427. 164-228-2017-

928035

2017016401110766 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

428. 164-228-2017-

963853

2017016401114234 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:22PM

429. 164-228-2017-

914809

2017016401109032 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

430. 164-228-2017-

1103163

2017016401117557 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

431. 164-228-2017-

1121434

2017016402217937 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

432. 164-228-2017-

920698

2017016401109682 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

MADNANI SUNIL 

DEEPAK (KAVITA)

MADNANI MEGHNA 

CHANDERLAL 

(KOMAL)

MAHAJAN NEHA 

MAHENDRA JYOTI 

(JYOTI)

MAHALE NEERAJ 

RAMESH (SUREKHA)

MAKHIJA SONIYA 

VIJAY (GEETA)

MAKHIJA HARSHA 

TIKAMDAS 

(BHAWANA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



433. 164-228-2017-

915787

2017016401109121 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

434. 164-228-2017-

927790

2017016401110623 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

435. 164-228-2017-

930391

2017016401110975 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

436. 164-228-2017-

930131

2017016401110894 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

437. 164-228-2017-

930933

2017016401111054 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:23PM

438. 164-228-2017-

918352

2017016401109481 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

MAKHIJA NEHA 

RAJENDRA (SUMAN)

MAKHIJA HITESH 

NANDLAL (SUNITA)

MAKHIJA MAYUR 

HARILAL (MANISHA)

MAKHIJA ANMOL 

JAGDISH (VEENA)

MAKHIJA DEEPA 

KANAYALAL (RADHA)

MAKHIJA VIKAS 

AMARLAL (ASHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



439. 164-228-2017-

946607

2017016401112711 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:29PM

440. 164-228-2017-

943630

2017016401112347 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:28PM

441. 164-228-2017-

920834

2017016401109701 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:28PM

442. 164-228-2017-

922057

2017016401109987 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:28PM

443. 164-228-2017-

989962

2017016401115841 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:29PM

444. 164-228-2017-

964294

2017016401114307 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:29PM

MAKHIJANI 

MANISHA 

NARESHKUMAR 

(DIVYA)

MALANI NAVEEN 

DILIP (VARSHA)

MALKANI PRATIKSHA 

VIJAYKUMAR (PRIYA)

MALVATKAR AMRUTA 

SANTOSH (SUPRIYA)

MANDAVKAR MANSI 

CHANDRAKANT 

(PRANITA)

MANDE NITESH 

RAJESH (SANGITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



445. 164-228-2017-

925334

2017016401110267 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:29PM

446. 164-228-2017-

910932

2017016401108512 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

447. 164-228-2017-

921834

2017016401109941 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

448. 164-228-2017-

959980

2017016401113962 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

449. 164-228-2017-

1121215

2017016402217783 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

450. 164-228-2016-

9093622

2016016400473343 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

MANDHWANI VISHAL 

NARAINDAS (DIVYA)

MANDYANI USHA 

DEEPAK (VARSHA)

MANGHANI NIKITA 

MANOHAR (KOMAL)

MANIK CHANDNI 

GAUTAM (KRITIKA)

MANJERS NIVAN 

COLIN (SHARITHA )

MANSURI JUNED 

YUNUS (AYESHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



451. 164-228-2017-

916134

2017016401109152 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

452. 164-228-2017-

939683

2017016401111986 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

453. 164-228-2017-

934224

2017016401111464 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

454. 164-228-2017-

945498

2017016401112637 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

455. 164-228-2017-

945158

2017016401112614 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

456. 164-228-2017-

1009855

2017016401116585 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

MANWANI 

KHUSHBOO BHARAT 

(JAYALAXMI)

MANWANI KOMAL 

KALUMAL (REETA)

MANWANI ISHAAN 

SURESH (KOMAL)

MAROTKAR 

RHITHIKA ANIL 

(BHARATI)

MASAND MANISH 

DEEPAK (AARTI)

MASAND GAURAV 

HARESH (RENU)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



457. 164-228-2017-

1110114

2017016401117766 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

458. 164-228-2017-

965585

2017016401114331 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

459. 164-228-2017-

953048

2017016401113351 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

460. 164-228-2017-

945128

2017016401112595 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

461. 164-228-2017-

1109741

2017016401117751 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

462. 164-228-2017-

951299

2017016401113196 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

MASIH SIMRAN 

GABRIEL (BHARTI)

MASURKAR TEJAS 

UMESH (UMA)

MATHAROO 

MANDEEP KAUR 

RANJITSINGH 

(CHARANJIT KAUR)

MATTA KAMLESH 

VASHU (HEENA)

MELWANI NEHA 

SANJAY (KOMAL)

MEMANE 

DNYANESHWARI 

NARENDRA (SUJATA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



463. 164-228-2017-

979830

2017016401115187 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

464. 164-228-2017-

945663

2017016401112645 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

465. 164-228-2017-

942536

2017016401112227 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

466. 164-228-2017-

1102961

2017016401117503 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

467. 164-228-2017-

993838

2017016401116001 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

468. 164-228-2017-

921686

2017016401109902 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

MEMON ZOHEB 

MOHD HUSAIN 

(ZAHIDA)

MENGHNANI PAWAN 

HARESHKUMAR 

(ROMA)

MENON ANIRUDH 

SASIDHARAN 

(KAVITHA)

MHATRE ROHAN 

RAVINDRA 

(RUCHITA)

MIRGH LAKSHA 

RAJESH (SONIYA)

MIRVANKAR 

JYOTSNA MANOJ 

(MEGHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



469. 164-228-2017-

922106

2017016401110012 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

470. 164-228-2017-

943098

2017016401112297 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

471. 164-228-2017-

940477

2017016401112034 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

472. 164-228-2017-

940629

2017016401112042 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Pending for 

Less 

payment.

===01/15/

18 

13:53===

Subject to 

final 

confirmatio

n of 

provisional 

eligibility & 

required 

T.C. with 

Z.P. 

signature 

and 

Verification 

report of 

concerned 

Board/Univ

ersity.[Reso

lved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Mr. 

Rajendra G. 

Dubele

Jun  8 2019  

2:29PM

473. 164-228-2017-

941581

2017016401112123 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

MISHRA AAKANSHA 

BIPINKUMAR 

(KAVITA)

MISHRA SONALI 

OMSHANKAR 

(MADHURIMA)

MISHRA JYOTSANA 

SHIVPRAKASH 

(MADHURI)

MISHRA JYOTI 

SHIVPRAKASH 

(MADHURI)

MISHRA MAHIMA 

RAKESH (MADHAVI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



474. 164-228-2017-

959880

2017016401113946 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

475. 164-228-2017-

959215

2017016401113873 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

476. 164-228-2017-

927186

2017016401110492 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

477. 164-228-2017-

934479

2017016401111487 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

478. 164-228-2017-

1125409

2017016402218032 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Pending for 

Proper 12th 

pass 

marksheet.

===01/15/

18 

14:09===

Subject to 

final 

confirmatio

n of 

provisional 

eligibility & 

required 

Original 

Migration 

Certificate 

and 

Verification 

report of 

concerned 

Board/Univ

ersity.[Reso

lved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Mr. 

Rajendra G. 

Dubele

Jun  8 2019  

2:29PM

MISHRA ANKITA 

UMESHCHANDRA 

(SUMAN)

MODAK AISHWARYA 

SANTOSH 

(SANCHITA)

MOHADIKAR 

VEDANTI RANGNATH 

(USHA)

MOHINANI DHIRAJ 

RAKESH (SONAL)

MISHRA ANKITA 

ASHOK (VIBHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



479. 164-228-2017-

1121391

2017016402217906 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

480. 164-228-2017-

981186

2017016401115284 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

481. 164-228-2017-

949728

2017016401113126 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

482. 164-228-2017-

934365

2017016401111472 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

483. 164-228-2017-

944322

2017016401112421 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

484. 164-228-2017-

930421

2017016401110983 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

MOHITE MANSI 

MOHAN (VIDYA)

MORE SALONI 

SANJAY (MANISHA)

MORE TRUPTI 

GAJANAND 

(PRAMILA)

MORE SNEHAL 

KISHORE 

(SHUBHANGI)

MOHINANI MOHIT 

DILIP (HARSHA)

MOHITE PRATIK 

NATHURAM 

(VANDANA)
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485. 164-228-2017-

1043350

2017016401116941 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

486. 164-228-2017-

1043448

2017016401116964 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

487. 164-228-2017-

1121261

2017016402217833 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

488. 164-228-2017-

1121254

2017016402217817 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

489. 164-228-2017-

975236

2017016401114911 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

490. 164-228-2017-

944960

2017016401112564 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

MOTWANI SNEHA 

SHANKERLAL 

(BHAGWANTI)

MOTWANI DIVYA 

RAJENDRA (BHAVNA)

MOTWANI DIKSHA 

ASHOK (KIRAN)

MOTWANI JYOTIKA 

ANIL (MANISHA)

MORE JAGRUTI 

KRISHNADAS 

(KISHORI)

MOTWANI PIYUSH 

LACHHMAN 

(MUSKAAN)
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491. 164-228-2017-

939678

2017016401111963 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:33PM

492. 164-228-2017-

965623

2017016401114346 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

493. 164-228-2017-

976588

2017016401115036 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:34PM

494. 164-228-2017-

1030280

2017016401116821 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

495. 164-228-2017-

937111

2017016401111673 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

496. 164-228-2017-

927649

2017016401110615 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

MOTYANI SURAJ 

RAJKUMAR (RAVINA)

MUDALIAR 

TAMILSELVAN 

MURUGAN 

(SUMATHI)

MUDULI PINKY 

SANYASI 

(PADMAVATI)

MULCHANDANI 

DARSHANA LAXMAN 

(MUSKAN)

MOTWANI KIRTI 

ASHOK (MEGHA)

MOTWANI DEEPAK 

MADANLAL (RENU)
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497. 164-228-2017-

926468

2017016401110364 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

498. 164-228-2017-

995189

2017016401116086 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

499. 164-228-2017-

920914

2017016401109724 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

500. 164-228-2017-

932294

2017016401111201 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

501. 164-228-2017-

944892

2017016401112541 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

502. 164-228-2017-

1094544

2017016401117291 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

MULTANI HARSHA 

NARESHLAL 

(MANISHA)

MUNDECHA SHWETA 

VIJAYKUMAR (PRIYA)

MURPANI BHAVESH 

DEEPAK (VANITA)

MURPANI YOGITA 

KAMAL (RENU)

MULCHANDANI 

ANJALI BHARAT 

(AARTI)

MULCHANDANI 

ADITIYA KAILASH 

(MANISHA)
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503. 164-228-2017-

1121246

2017016402217802 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:55PM

504. 164-228-2017-

979450

2017016401115164 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

505. 164-228-2017-

919359

2017016401109585 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

506. 164-228-2017-

927229

2017016401110511 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:12PM

507. 164-228-2017-

964918

2017016401114315 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

508. 164-228-2017-

1105429

2017016401117662 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

NAGDEV PUNEET 

SURESH (VARSHA)

NAGDEV SUMAN 

PRAKASH (NISHA)

NAGPAL SONIA RAVI 

(BHAVANA)

NAGRI AARTI 

SURESH (SEEMA)

NAGDEV SIMRAN 

UTTAM (POOJA)

NAGDEV BHAVIKA 

KISHORE (ROSHINI)
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509. 164-228-2017-

944639

2017016401112475 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

510. 164-228-2017-

975814

2017016401114973 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

511. 164-228-2017-

975941

2017016401114996 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:29===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:46PM

512. 164-228-2017-

975993

2017016401115005 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:29===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:47PM

513. 164-228-2017-

1011161

2017016401116635 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

NAIR SHWETA 

SACHIDANANDAN 

(JANAKI)

NAIR SHRUTI 

SACHIDANANDAN 

(JANAKI)

NAIR PANCHAMI 

ANIL  KUMAR 

(SHEEJA)

NAGRIK SALONI 

VIVEK (MEENAKSHI)

NAIK RAVINA 

RAVINDRA (RUTUJA)
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514. 164-228-2017-

922566

2017016401110066 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

515. 164-228-2017-

920021

2017016401109612 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Pending for 

Less 

payment.

===01/15/

18 

13:55===

Subject to 

final 

confirmatio

n of 

provisional 

eligibility & 

required 

Original 

Migration 

Certificate 

and 

Verification 

report of 

concerned 

Board/Univ

ersity.[Reso

lved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Mr. 

Rajendra G. 

Dubele

Jun  8 2019  

2:29PM

516. 164-228-2017-

928895

2017016401110816 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

517. 164-228-2017-

968107

2017016401114524 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

NALGE ROHIT 

GAUTAM (SUNANDA)

NAIR ATHIRA  

BALAKRISHNAN 

(ANITHA)

NAIR RAHUL 

RAVINDRAN 

(SATHYABHAMA)

NAIR AKHILA 

ACHUTHAN (SHEELA)
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518. 164-228-2017-

964104

2017016401114273 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:30===

Required 

Principal 

Attestation 

onXerox 

Copy 

ofMark 

sheet& 

Sign[Resolv

ed]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:47PM

519. 164-228-2017-

948601

2017016401112951 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Archana P Aug 13 2018  

3:22PM

520. 164-228-2017-

912883

2017016401108825 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

521. 164-228-2017-

916213

2017016401109167 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

522. 164-228-2017-

919154

2017016401109562 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

NALGUNTHA 

MAHESHWARI 

SAMAYAA VANDANA 

(VANDANA)

NALLAPU ABHISHEK 

BALASWAMI 

(JAYASHREE)

NANDANWAR POOJA 

RAVINDRA 

(SANGEETA)

NANDEDKAR KUNAL 

PRAVEEN (MANISHA)

NARA PAWAN 

SUNDERDAS (AARTI)
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523. 164-228-2017-

931871

2017016401111143 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

524. 164-228-2017-

965496

2017016401114323 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

525. 164-228-2017-

986213

2017016401115601 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:37PM

526. 164-228-2017-

1031491

2017016401116844 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

527. 164-228-2017-

925149

2017016401110244 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

528. 164-228-2017-

942309

2017016401112212 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:30===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:49PM

NARANG KAPIL 

SURESH (VANITA)

NARKAR AKSHTA 

CHINTAMANI 

(SUNITA)

NARVEKAR 

MAYURESH 

MAHENDRA 

(SAGARI)

NAVANI MONISH 

SURESH (KOMAL)

NENWANI BHAVNA 

SHYAM (VARSHA)

NOTANI KHUSHBOO 

ANILKUMAR (KIRTI 

ANILKUMAR)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



529. 164-228-2017-

961107

2017016401114072 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

530. 164-228-2017-

920218

2017016401109635 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

531. 164-228-2017-

955509

2017016401113536 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

532. 164-228-2017-

955654

2017016401113544 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

533. 164-228-2017-

955373

2017016401113494 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

534. 164-228-2017-

1012419

2017016401116643 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

NOTHE PARMINDER 

KAUR DALVINDER 

SINGH (JASBIR)

OMAYYA SHRAVAN 

JAYARAMA 

(PRAMELLA)

OSWAL  NEHAL  

RAMESH (PAVAN)

OSWAL  JAINA  

KALPESH (BHAVANA)

PADHY SRIDHAR 

GOURGOPAL 

(ADHIRA)

PADOLE PRIYA SUNIL 

(KAVITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



535. 164-228-2017-

991140

2017016401115872 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

536. 164-228-2017-

1094237

2017016401117205 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

537. 164-228-2017-

1005895

2017016401116473 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

538. 164-228-2017-

915757

2017016401109113 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

539. 164-228-2017-

950192

2017016401113142 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

540. 164-228-2017-

983368

2017016401115431 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

PADVEKAR RACHANA 

RAMESH (SONALI)

PAGARE NISHA 

SUDHIR (MANDA)

PAHERWAR 

DARSHANA RAJU 

(SHOBHA)

PAHLAJANI RITIKA 

RAMESHLAL (SEEMA)

PAHUJA JAGDISH 

DOULATRAM (USHA)

PAHUJA YASH RAJU 

(GUNJAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



541. 164-228-2017-

935366

2017016401111522 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

542. 164-228-2017-

918358

2017016401109496 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

543. 164-228-2017-

1005867

2017016401116465 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

544. 164-228-2017-

948001

2017016401112885 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

545. 164-228-2017-

958473

2017016401113811 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

546. 164-228-2017-

928049

2017016401110774 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

PALANDE KOUSTUBH 

RAJESH SNEHA 

(SNEHA)

PALLAR 

MANORANJITHAM 

DURAIPANDI 

(PALANIYAMMAL)

PAMNANI PRADEEP 

MAHESHLAL 

(RESHMA)

PANCHAL AKASH 

KALYANI (KERABAI)

PANCHMUKH AMIT 

AJAY (MEENAKSHI)

PANDA PREETAM 

PRADEEP (SUMATI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



547. 164-228-2017-

912740

2017016401108791 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

548. 164-228-2017-

918172

2017016401109426 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

549. 164-228-2017-

947808

2017016401112862 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

550. 164-228-2017-

946870

2017016401112742 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

551. 164-228-2017-

984364

2017016401115512 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

552. 164-228-2017-

1070154

2017016401117101 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

PANDEY SHUBHAM 

AKHILESH (RIMPLE)

PANDEY SONAM 

SANTOSHKUMAR 

(RITA)

PANDEY ANURAG 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

(USHA)

PANDEY 

KARUNASHANKAR 

MATSYENDRA 

(MITHILESH)

PANDEY POOJA 

RAJESH (KANCHAN)

PANDEY PRIYA 

RAJESH (KANCHAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



553. 164-228-2017-

1105265

2017016401117654 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

554. 164-228-2017-

1121239

2017016402217791 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:56PM

555. 164-228-2017-

1107297

2017016401117735 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

556. 164-228-2017-

962245

2017016401114122 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:40PM

557. 164-228-2017-

936605

2017016401111626 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

558. 164-228-2017-

918749

2017016401109554 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

PANDEY RITIK 

AKHILESH (NEELAM)

PANDEY ALOK 

UMENDRA (POONAM)

PANDEY SOMYA 

DEEPCHAND (KIRAN)

PANICKER ABHIJITH 

MURALEEKRISHNAN 

(HEMAMALINI)

PANIGRAHI VISHAL 

GOPAL (SAVITA)

PANJABI ANISHA 

RAJU (JYOTI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



559. 164-228-2017-

926098

2017016401110356 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

560. 164-228-2017-

926716

2017016401110414 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

561. 164-228-2017-

929327

2017016401110847 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

562. 164-228-2017-

934695

2017016401111495 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

563. 164-228-2017-

939164

2017016401111882 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

564. 164-228-2017-

1100614

2017016401117476 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

PANJWANI PAWAN 

NARAIN (GEETA)

PARAB PRADNYA 

RAMCHANDRA 

(SEETA)

PARAB PRAJAKTA 

SHARAD (VAIBHAVI)

PARAB SAKSHI 

MANGESH 

(MRUNALI)

PARATE HIMANI 

PRABHAKAR 

(REVATI)

SUMIRAJA  SUBODH 

PARMAR (NAINA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



565. 164-228-2017-

1005729

2017016401116457 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

566. 164-228-2017-

1107207

2017016401117712 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

567. 164-228-2017-

928032

2017016401110743 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/27/

18 

16:13===

Form Not 

Received[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:51PM

568. 164-228-2017-

927906

2017016401110654 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

569. 164-228-2017-

927052

2017016401110461 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:31===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:50PM

PARWANI SUMEET 

KUNDAN (RACHNA)

PARYANI PRINCE 

NANIK (JAYA)

PARYANI SIMRAN 

RAJESH (SONAM)

PARYANI CHANDANI 

KAMLESH (REEMA)

PARYANI ROHIT 

DEEPAK (KIRAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



570. 164-228-2017-

960668

2017016401114025 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

571. 164-228-2017-

912038

2017016401108663 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

572. 164-228-2017-

912657

2017016401108767 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

573. 164-228-2017-

927564

2017016401110581 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

574. 164-228-2017-

932578

2017016401111247 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

575. 164-228-2017-

963235

2017016401114184 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

PATHAK ABHISHEK 

BHASKAR (MEENA)

PATHAK PRIYA ANIL 

(KUSUM)

PATIL JAY RAJESH 

(SANGEETA)

PATIL SHRUTI 

NILESH 

(SHUBHANGI)

PATIL PRASAD 

KAMLAKAR 

(NIRMALA)

PASI NISHA 

RAMSURESH 

(SARITA )

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



576. 164-228-2017-

937976

2017016401111754 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:31===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:51PM

577. 164-228-2017-

947301

2017016401112773 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

578. 164-228-2017-

988847

2017016401115752 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

579. 164-228-2017-

987976

2017016401115686 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

580. 164-228-2017-

986514

2017016401115624 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

PATIL HITESH 

RAVINDRA 

(SHEELABAI)

PATIL PRANJAL 

DODHU (VIDYA)

PATIL JAYESH 

RAVINDRA 

(VANDANA)

PATIL GAYATRI 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

(REKHA)

PATIL PRIYANKA 

KIRAN (PRATIBHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



581. 164-228-2017-

992680

2017016401115945 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

582. 164-228-2017-

954558

2017016401113447 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

583. 164-228-2017-

954105

2017016401113432 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:38PM

584. 164-228-2017-

935450

2017016401111545 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

585. 164-228-2017-

924460

2017016401110155 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

586. 164-228-2017-

1014717

2017016401116682 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

PAWAR SHEETAL 

BHAU (JAYA)

PAWAR PRATIKSHA 

DAULAT (SAVITA)

PAWAR BHAVANA 

RAJU (VANDANA)

PAWAR AKSHAY 

MAHADEV (UMA)

PATIL VIJAY 

BALURAM (ALKA)

PATKAR RUCHITA 

NISHIKANT 

(UTKARSHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



587. 164-228-2017-

1054880

2017016401117004 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:38PM

588. 164-228-2017-

1107201

2017016401117685 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:44PM

589. 164-228-2017-

1094607

2017016401117317 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:49PM

590. 164-228-2017-

922048

2017016401109972 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

591. 164-228-2015-

9367242

2015016402603947 Eligible - Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

-

592. 164-228-2015-

9247370

2015016402602252 Eligible - Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

-

593. 164-228-2017-

944287

2017016401112413 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

PAWASKAR 

BHAVESH 

CHANDRAKANT 

(KAMAL)

PESWANI VICKY 

SHANKAR 

(KANCHAN)

PHAD PRIYANKA 

CHANDRAKANT 

KANTA (KANTA)

PHERWANI JAYA 

ROOPCHAND SONY 

(SONY)

PHULARI 

VENKATESH 

GAJANAN (SAVITA)

PAWAR RUTIKA 

RAMESH (SAVITA)

PAWAR NITESH 

KISHOR (SADHANA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



594. 164-228-2017-

927439

2017016401110542 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

4:09PM

595. 164-228-2017-

970665

2017016401114644 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

596. 164-228-2017-

1054013

2017016401116972 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:32===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:22PM

597. 164-228-2017-

1001245

2017016401116345 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

598. 164-228-2017-

955489

2017016401113521 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

599. 164-228-2017-

968516

2017016401114547 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

POTDAR RADHIKA 

NARENDRA (VIJAYA)

PRITHIANI ASHWIN 

DINESH (KIRAN )

PUJARE NITIN 

RAMESH (RESHMA)

PUJARI POOJA 

PRADEEPKUMAR 

(KIRAN)

PUNJABI OMESH LAL 

(MANISHA)

PINJARI SHAZMEEN 

NIZAM KHAN 

(SHAKERA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



600. 164-228-2017-

947355

2017016401112781 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

601. 164-228-2017-

992511

2017016401115937 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

602. 164-228-2017-

978592

2017016401115091 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

4:00PM

603. 164-228-2017-

987834

2017016401115671 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

604. 164-228-2017-

1097431

2017016401117437 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

605. 164-228-2017-

930287

2017016401110944 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

PUNJABI MOHIT 

JAIKUMAR (VARSHA)

PUNJABI MANSI 

RAJESH (MAMTA)

PUNJABI DEEPA 

MURLI (SONIYA)

PUNJABI VINITA 

PRAKASH (NEETU)

SAMRIN RAFIQUE 

QAZI (LUBNA)

PUNJABI CHANDNI 

MAHENDER 

(ROSHNI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



606. 164-228-2017-

963682

2017016401114226 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

607. 164-228-2017-

930501

2017016401111015 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

608. 164-228-2017-

1132699

2017016402218063 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:48PM

609. 164-228-2017-

933304

2017016401111352 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

610. 164-228-2017-

948230

2017016401112912 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

611. 164-228-2017-

931345

2017016401111093 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

RAGHANI KUNAL 

SUNIL (VANITA)

RAGHANI PRAVIN 

VINODKUMAR 

(JYOTI)

RAHEJA HEERAMANI 

NARAYANDAS 

(JYOTI)

RAHEJA TARUN 

JIWAT (VARSHA)

RAJANI PREETI 

SANJAY (ALKA)

QURESHI FAUZIYA 

MOHD ASHFAQUE 

(NASREEN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



612. 164-228-2017-

918651

2017016401109507 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:51PM

613. 164-228-2009-

5432

2009016401206474 Provisionall

y Eligible

You are 

Temporary 

Provisionall

y Eligible on 

the basis of 

Admission 

made by 

your college 

Final 

Eligibility is 

subject to 

scrutiny of 

document 

at 

University

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Supp159564 Oct 15 2018  

4:48PM

614. 164-228-2017-

945890

2017016401112676 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

615. 164-228-2017-

1034119

2017016401116891 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:33===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:54PM

616. 164-228-2017-

924642

2017016401110171 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:17PM

RAJANI SANJAY 

UMESH (POOJA)

RAJPAL NAMRATA 

GOPALDAS 

(LAVEENA)

RAJPUT AMANDEEP 

SINGH NAVDEEP 

SINGH (BALJEET)

RAJWANI BHAVIKA 

SATISHKUMAR 

(ANJU)

RAJANI DEEPA 

GULAB (LAXMI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



617. 164-228-2016-

9065029

2016016400478294 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

618. 164-228-2017-

966168

2017016401114354 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:33===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:56PM

619. 164-228-2017-

1007260

2017016401116507 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

620. 164-228-2017-

920327

2017016401109651 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

621. 164-228-2017-

920272

2017016401109643 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

622. 164-228-2017-

916779

2017016401109217 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

RAMCHANDANI RAVI 

RAJKUMAR (JYOTI)

RAMRAKHYANI 

POOJA SUNIL 

(KAVITA)

RAMRAKHYANI 

POONAM SUNIL 

(KAVITA)

RAMSINGHANI 

NANDINI HARESH 

(REKHA)

RAMCHANDANI 

SIMRAN NARESH 

(GEETA)

RAMCHANDANI 

MANISHA ASHOKLAL 

(KIRAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



623. 164-228-2017-

962743

2017016401114145 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

624. 164-228-2017-

1096353

2017016401117406 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:34===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:57PM

625. 164-228-2017-

964004

2017016401114265 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

626. 164-228-2017-

939675

2017016401111955 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

627. 164-228-2017-

928025

2017016401110727 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

RANGLANI NIKHIL 

JAWAHARLAL (ANJU)

RANGLANI RAJESH 

SUGNO (KARUNA)

RANGLANI HARSHA 

SUNIL (KOMAL)

RANE NIKHIL ARUN 

(RAJANI)

RANE SHEETAL 

BHAGWAN 

(BHAWNA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



628. 164-228-2017-

919242

2017016401109577 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

629. 164-228-2017-

940441

2017016401112026 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

630. 164-228-2017-

957754

2017016401113687 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

631. 164-228-2017-

972431

2017016401114756 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:53PM

632. 164-228-2017-

926970

2017016401110453 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

633. 164-228-2017-

963160

2017016401114176 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

RATHOD SONALI 

BHIMRAO (SAVITA)

RATNANI SIMRAN 

CHANDER (ELA)

RAWAL BHAVIKA 

FUTARMAL (PINKY)

RANGWANI VISHAL 

JEETENDRA (DIVYA)

RASAL ANKITA 

ANKUSH (AARATI)

RATHOD ASHWINI 

KISAN (SHILA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



634. 164-228-2017-

917156

2017016401109256 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

635. 164-228-2017-

1121473

2017016402217953 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:58PM

636. 164-228-2017-

981938

2017016401115311 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

637. 164-228-2017-

1000898

2017016401116337 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

638. 164-228-2017-

912982

2017016401108872 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

639. 164-228-2017-

932229

2017016401111174 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018 

12:55PM

ROHRA  YASH  

KAMAL (PRIYA)

ROHRA PRIYA 

VIJAYKUMAR 

(MANISHA)

ROHRA PARESH 

SANJAY (LAVEENA)

REVANKAR SONALI 

MACHENDRA (LEELA)

ROHERA RINKU 

KISHORE (RASHI)

ROHRA DINKY 

VASHDEV (MAMTA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



640. 164-228-2017-

939686

2017016401112003 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

641. 164-228-2017-

942848

2017016401112251 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

642. 164-228-2017-

982420

2017016401115357 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

643. 164-228-2017-

941119

2017016401112073 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

644. 164-228-2017-

964198

2017016401114281 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:11PM

645. 164-228-2017-

992936

2017016401115961 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

ROY URMILA 

UTTAMKUMAR 

(RINKU)

RUPANI DEVESH 

MAHESH (RACHNA)

RUPCHANDANI 

DRISHTI RAMCHAND 

(SAKSHI)

ROHRA VINISHA 

NANDLAL (DEEPA)

ROHRA TUSHAR 

PRAKASH (JYOTI)

ROSS GRETEL 

GERALD 

(GENEVIEVE)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



646. 164-228-2017-

945742

2017016401112653 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

647. 164-228-2017-

953653

2017016401113416 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:14PM

648. 164-228-2017-

917396

2017016401109314 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

649. 164-228-2017-

983829

2017016401115477 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

650. 164-228-2017-

979234

2017016401115133 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

651. 164-228-2017-

1043326

2017016401116933 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SACHDEV VRITIKA 

OMPRAKASH 

(HEENA)

SACHDEV MAYUR 

CHANDERLAL 

(KARISHMA)

SACHDEV RITIK 

VIKAS (POONAM)

RUPWANI MOHIT 

KISHORE (MAHEK)

SABHAGCHANDANI 

KIRTI RAJESH 

(SIMRAN)

SACHDEV RIYA 

HARESH (MANISHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



652. 164-228-2017-

918090

2017016401109403 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

653. 164-228-2017-

933226

2017016401111336 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

654. 164-228-2017-

916316

2017016401109175 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

655. 164-228-2017-

932944

2017016401111286 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

656. 164-228-2017-

982999

2017016401115415 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

657. 164-228-2017-

999056

2017016401116287 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SAHU RINKI 

BHAGWAN (NAMITA)

SAJNANI RASHMI 

LALCHAND (GEETA)

SAKHARKAR POOJA 

VINOD (VANDANA)

SADHWANI DISHA 

ANIL (KIRAN 

SADHWANI)

SADHWANI MANISH 

SUNDER (ANJU)

SAHOO PAYAL 

TARUNKUMAR 

(SHIPRA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



658. 164-228-2017-

946573

2017016401112703 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

659. 164-228-2017-

942683

2017016401112243 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

660. 164-228-2017-

949365

2017016401113084 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

661. 164-228-2017-

915122

2017016401109055 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Subject to 

final 

confirmatio

n of 

provisional 

eligibility & 

required 

Original 

Migration 

Certificate 

and 

Verification 

report of 

concerned 

Board/Univ

ersity.[Reso

lved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Mr. 

Rajendra G. 

Dubele

Jun  8 2019  

2:30PM

662. 164-228-2017-

934076

2017016401111456 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SANAS ANUSHKA 

VASANT (ANITA)

SANGTANI JAPJI 

KAUR GURDEEP 

SINGH (AMANDEEP 

KAUR)

SALIAN KRUTIKA 

DINRAJ (SUREKHA)

SALUNKE AKANSHA 

GANPAT (KALPANA)

SALUNKHE NIDHI 

CHANDRAKANT 

(KAVITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



663. 164-228-2017-

993200

2017016401115976 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

664. 164-228-2017-

943026

2017016401112274 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

665. 164-228-2017-

944716

2017016401112491 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

666. 164-228-2017-

947211

2017016401112765 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

667. 164-228-2017-

1010329

2017016401116604 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

668. 164-228-2017-

982755

2017016401115381 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SATPUTE SHRADHA 

VINOD (JYOTI)

SATWANI SIMRAN 

MANOHARLAL 

(BHAVNA)

SANGTANI ARVIND 

KAUR JASWANT 

SINGH (GURVINDER 

KAUR)

SANTANI TANISH 

MANOJ (BHAVNA)

SARANGE PRANALI 

ASHOK (ARUNA)

SAROJ JYOTSNA 

RAJESH (SUKRIMA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



669. 164-228-2017-

912358

2017016401108713 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

670. 164-228-2017-

920927

2017016401109732 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

671. 164-228-2017-

923375

2017016401110082 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

672. 164-228-2017-

944208

2017016401112394 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

673. 164-228-2017-

960329

2017016401113993 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

674. 164-228-2017-

960252

2017016401113977 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SAWANT RIDDHI 

YOGESH 

(DHANSHREE)

SAWANT SIDDHI 

YOGESH 

(DHANSHREE)

SAWANI PRIYA 

JOGENDER (GEETA)

SAWANT PRITI 

ASHOK (VIJAYA)

SAWANT SAGAR 

SANTOSH (SMITA)

SAWANT MANSI 

JITENDRA 

(KALPANA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



675. 164-228-2017-

982212

2017016401115326 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

676. 164-228-2017-

981284

2017016401115292 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

677. 164-228-2017-

928569

2017016401110801 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

678. 164-228-2017-

922063

2017016401109995 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

679. 164-228-2017-

931030

2017016401111077 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

680. 164-228-2017-

915712

2017016401109105 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SHADIJA SIMRAN 

NARESH (ANJALI)

SHADIJA CHANKY 

PREMKUMAR 

(BHAVIKA)

SAWANT KOMAL 

RAJENDRA 

(RESHMA)

SEELANI KUNAL 

DAULATRAM 

(KAVITA)

SENGUNTHAR 

SANGEETA 

SHANMUGAM 

(SAGUNTHALA)

SEWLANI AMRUTA 

PAHILAJ (NIKITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



681. 164-228-2017-

944737

2017016401112502 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

682. 164-228-2017-

972434

2017016401114764 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

683. 164-228-2017-

971888

2017016401114725 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

684. 164-228-2017-

1008152

2017016401116546 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

685. 164-228-2017-

985809

2017016401115582 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:34===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:57PM

686. 164-228-2017-

924950

2017016401110221 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SHAH BHAUMIK 

VINOD (SONAL)

SHAH MAYUR 

DEEPAK (MADHAVI)

SHADIJA PRIYA 

GYANCHAND (EKTA)

SHADIJA VARUNA 

VIJAY (POOJA)

SHAH HINAL NITIN 

(MEENA)

SHAH MOHAMMAD 

KHURSHID 

MOHAMMAD 

KHUSHNABI 

(KAISHAR)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



687. 164-228-2017-

955893

2017016401113552 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

688. 164-228-2017-

938165

2017016401111793 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

689. 164-228-2017-

910744

2017016401108493 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

690. 164-228-2017-

958396

2017016401113792 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

691. 164-228-2017-

994696

2017016401116032 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

692. 164-228-2017-

932871

2017016401111263 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

SHAHDADPURI 

PRAVEEN 

JAYPRAKASH 

(VINEETA)

SHAHU SAGAR 

VINOD (PRATIMA)

SHAHANE POOJA 

DNYANDEV (LAXMI)

SHAHANI 

KHUSHBOO 

ASHOKLAL (MAMTA)

SHAHANI SAHIL 

ANIL (KIRAN)

SHAHDADPURI KAPIL 

DHARMENDAR 

(SONI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



693. 164-228-2017-

929370

2017016401110855 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:15PM

694. 164-228-2017-

925688

2017016401110291 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

695. 164-228-2017-

913675

2017016401108906 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

696. 164-228-2017-

912905

2017016401108833 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

697. 164-228-2017-

953333

2017016401113374 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

698. 164-228-2017-

1056015

2017016401117027 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

SHAIKH AMINA 

SALIM (NAJMA)

SHAIKH NUMAN 

ANEES (MUSTARI)

SHAIKH ALFIYA AKIL 

(PARVIN)

SHAIKH SIMRAN 

RIYAZ (SHABNOOR)

SHAIKH SAIF MOHD 

RAFIQUE (YASMIN)

SHAIKH RUFI 

NIJAMUDDIN 

(TAHMINA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



699. 164-228-2017-

1102988

2017016401117534 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

700. 164-228-2017-

1121258

2017016402217825 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:58PM

701. 164-228-2017-

976395

2017016401115021 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

702. 164-228-2017-

920730

2017016401109697 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

703. 164-228-2017-

916690

2017016401109183 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

704. 164-228-2017-

921591

2017016401109875 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

SHARMA DOLLY 

ASHOK (MAMTA)

SHARMA KUSUM 

KISHORE (SUSHILA)

SHAIKH MUSAB 

NAZIMUDDIN 

(MUBINA)

SHAIKH SIFANAT 

ISMAIL (SAMINA)

SHARMA NEETAKSHI 

SANJEEV (SAVITA)

SHARMA KARISHMA 

DHARAMPAL (ANITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



705. 164-228-2017-

911074

2017016401108527 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

706. 164-228-2017-

928007

2017016401110704 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

707. 164-228-2017-

930368

2017016401110952 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

708. 164-228-2017-

930869

2017016401111031 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

709. 164-228-2017-

1094140

2017016401117163 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

710. 164-228-2017-

932868

2017016401111255 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

4:02PM

SHELAR YASH 

RAJESH (JYOTI)

SHETTY SWASTIK 

SUDHAKAR 

(SHOBHA)

SHARMA DIPALI 

SANTOSH (KUSUM)

SHARMA VIDHUSHI 

SANJAYLAL 

(VARUNA)

SHARMA SHRADHA 

SURESH (ANITA)

SHARMA GAYATRI 

RAJESH (YOGITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



711. 164-228-2017-

938533

2017016401111843 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

712. 164-228-2017-

945800

2017016401112661 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

713. 164-228-2017-

980670

2017016401115222 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

714. 164-228-2017-

930801

2017016401111023 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

715. 164-228-2017-

948774

2017016401112966 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

716. 164-228-2017-

966812

2017016401114412 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:35===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

2:59PM

SHRIVASTAV JAYESH 

RAJESH (SANGITA)

SHRIVASTAV 

VAISHALI 

VINODKUMAR 

(USHA)

SHETTY ESHA 

RAVINDRA (SUJATA)

SHINDE HARSHADA 

PARSHURAM 

(POOJA)

SHINDE JAYDEEP 

DILIP (JAYSHREE)

SHOWNKEEN 

BHAVESH BHARAT 

(SIMRAN)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



717. 164-228-2017-

1016793

2017016401116701 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

718. 164-228-2017-

1002706

2017016401116376 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

719. 164-228-2017-

925810

2017016401110317 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

720. 164-228-2017-

943597

2017016401112332 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

721. 164-228-2017-

947772

2017016401112854 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

722. 164-228-2017-

936269

2017016401111611 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

SINGH SHIVAM AJAY 

(MANJU)

SINGH SAMIKSHA 

MANOJ (SHARMILA)

SHUKLA RITIK 

LAXMIKANT 

(PUSHPADEVI)

SHUKLA HITESH 

BABAN (VARSHA)

SHYAMDASANI 

PRAVIN MAHESHLAL 

(VARSHA)

SIDHWANI SIMRAN 

DEEPAK (VARSHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



723. 164-228-2017-

966795

2017016401114404 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

724. 164-228-2017-

963093

2017016401114161 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

725. 164-228-2017-

958595

2017016401113842 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

726. 164-228-2016-

9124012

2016016400474571 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

727. 164-228-2017-

932401

2017016401111216 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

728. 164-228-2017-

918724

2017016401109546 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

SINGH SATYAM 

GYANPRAKASH 

(PUSHPA)

SINGH NEHAKUMARI 

BABAN (UMA)

SINGH DEEPAK 

HOSHIYAR 

(INDRADEVI)

SINGH 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

VAKIL (LEELAVATI 

DEVI)

SINGH SATYAM 

JITENDRA (USHA)

SINGH AMRITPAL 

KULDIP (MANDEEP 

KAUR)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



729. 164-228-2017-

922364

2017016401110035 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

730. 164-228-2017-

982229

2017016401115334 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

731. 164-228-2017-

976776

2017016401115052 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

732. 164-228-2017-

989855

2017016401115825 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

733. 164-228-2017-

974093

2017016401114814 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

734. 164-228-2017-

1095077

2017016401117341 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

SOLANKI VISHAL 

LALITKUMAR 

(VIMLA)

SOMAI JAIKUMAR 

MADAN (RITA)

SINGH TANISHA 

AMAR (RANI)

SINGH SATYAM 

BRIJESH KUMAR 

(REKHA)

SINGH AAKANSHA 

SANTOSH (SUMAN)

SOHANDA KAPIL 

PRAKASH (NISHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



735. 164-228-2017-

918305

2017016401109465 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

736. 164-228-2017-

957844

2017016401113695 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

737. 164-228-2017-

1094338

2017016401117275 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

738. 164-228-2017-

1141695

2017016402218121 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:24PM

739. 164-228-2017-

998395

2017016401116256 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

740. 164-228-2017-

911425

2017016401108566 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

SONEJA ROHIT 

NANIKRAM (RANI)

SONEJI EKTA 

MANOHARLAL 

(NAYNA)

SONAR ADVAIT 

SATISH (JYOTI)

SONAWANE SHWETA 

SURESH 

(SHUBHANGI)

SONAWANE YASHRAJ 

SANJAY 

(SHUBHANGI)

SONAWANE VIDYA 

VINOD (RATNAMALA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



741. 164-228-2017-

983910

2017016401115485 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

742. 164-228-2017-

970836

2017016401114652 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

743. 164-228-2017-

928924

2017016401110824 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

744. 164-228-2017-

915676

2017016401109094 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

745. 164-228-2017-

914595

2017016401109024 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

746. 164-228-2017-

927555

2017016401110573 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

SUKHEJA KOMAL 

MADHAV (POOJA)

SUKHEJA DIVESH 

MOHANDAS 

(RESHMA)

SONSOY 

SHARANJEET KAUR 

TAJENDERSINGH 

(JASVINDER KAUR)

SUHANDA SONALI 

SUNIL (KANCHAN)

SUHANDA TARUN 

JAIPAL (LATA)

SUHANDA MANISH 

HARESH (NAINA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



747. 164-228-2017-

938083

2017016401111777 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

748. 164-228-2017-

948167

2017016401112904 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

749. 164-228-2017-

966886

2017016401114427 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

750. 164-228-2017-

927190

2017016401110503 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

751. 164-228-2017-

932060

2017016401111151 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

752. 164-228-2017-

1106836

2017016401117677 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

SUTHAR LAXMI 

SURJARAM (JYOTI)

SWAMI YASH 

JAGDISH (KAMINI)

SUKHRAMANI KIRTI 

SURENDER 

(APARNA)

SUPEKAR SONALI 

BARKU (MANGAL)

SUROLIA SWATI 

RAMESH (RASHMI)

SURVE SARTHAK 

MANGESH 

(PRIYANKA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



753. 164-228-2017-

913586

2017016401108887 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

754. 164-228-2017-

933328

2017016401111367 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

755. 164-228-2017-

938804

2017016401111866 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

756. 164-228-2017-

933682

2017016401111417 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

757. 164-228-2017-

936218

2017016401111603 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

758. 164-228-2017-

939672

2017016401111947 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

TALREJA RAHUL 

MAHESH (GEETA)

TALREJA PRIYA GUL 

(KOMAL)

SYMSS SYLVIE 

HOWARD GRETTA 

(GRETTA)

TAHILIANI PANKAJ 

DEEPAK (HEENA)

TAHILRAMANI TANYA 

RAJESH (BHAVIKA)

TAKHTANI VISHAL 

GOPALDAS (ANJU)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



759. 164-228-2017-

941275

2017016401112096 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

760. 164-228-2017-

911289

2017016401108551 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

761. 164-228-2017-

920952

2017016401109747 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

762. 164-228-2017-

914398

2017016401108984 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

763. 164-228-2017-

926899

2017016401110437 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

764. 164-228-2017-

1099485

2017016401117461 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

TALREJA SWEETY 

VASHUMAL 

(MANISHA)

TALREJA PREETI 

MANOHAR (BHAVNA)

TALREJA RADHIKA 

MUKESH (ROMA)

TALREJA KARSHU 

PREM (NEHA)

TALREJA KARINA 

ASHOK (MADHU)

TALREJA NISHA 

BHAGCHAND (ANU)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



765. 164-228-2017-

1094705

2017016401117325 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

766. 164-228-2017-

948967

2017016401113006 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

767. 164-228-2017-

964245

2017016401114296 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

768. 164-228-2017-

943122

2017016401112316 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

769. 164-228-2017-

911641

2017016401108601 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

770. 164-228-2017-

955181

2017016401113471 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

TANWANI RAHUL 

KAILASH (RACHNA)

TANWAR KREETIKA 

TEJPAL SINGH 

(SANGEETA)

TALREJA GAURAV 

MUKESH (ROMA)

TAMBOLI SONALI 

RAJENDRA (RASHMI)

TANNA SIMRAN 

NARESH (REKHA)

TANWANI JAYESH 

RAJU (SONY)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



771. 164-228-2017-

994932

2017016401116047 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

772. 164-228-2017-

998280

2017016401116241 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

773. 164-228-2017-

996803

2017016401116167 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:36PM

774. 164-228-2017-

943102

2017016401112301 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:36===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:00PM

775. 164-228-2017-

956407

2017016401113575 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

776. 164-228-2017-

997461

2017016401116191 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

TEJNANI SAHIL RAJU 

(JYOTI)

TEKCHANDANI 

MUSKAN ASHOK 

(HEMA)

TARWANI KIRAN 

PRAKASH (JAYA)

TECKCHANDANI 

PREM DILIP (VINITA)

TECKCHANDANI 

RAHUL MANOJ 

(ROSHNI)

TECKCHANDANI 

VINAY 

LACHHMANDAS 

(MANISHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



777. 164-228-2017-

941242

2017016401112081 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:36===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:02PM

778. 164-228-2017-

917486

2017016401109337 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

779. 164-228-2017-

962936

2017016401114153 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

780. 164-228-2017-

983372

2017016401115446 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

781. 164-228-2017-

918178

2017016401109434 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp14159

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:37===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:03PM

782. 164-228-2017-

920968

2017016401109755 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

THARWANI MEGHNA 

SUNIL (ANISHA)

THAWANI MUSKAN 

RAJESH (SUMAN)

TELI RAJSHREE 

KISHOR (PRATIBHA)

THADANI 

BHAGESHRI 

NANDLAL (JYOTI)

THAKUR SHWETA 

PRAVIN (YOGITA)

THAPALIA KRUTIKA 

RAJENDRA (BEENA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



783. 164-228-2017-

939681

2017016401111971 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

784. 164-228-2017-

980122

2017016401115206 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

785. 164-228-2017-

988837

2017016401115744 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

786. 164-228-2017-

974077

2017016401114806 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

787. 164-228-2017-

935479

2017016401111553 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

788. 164-228-2017-

997060

2017016401116175 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

TIWARI SWATI 

DURVESH (SUNITA)

TRIMUKHE MAHESH 

NARAYAN (DROPADI)

THAWRANI SONAL 

JAIDEV (JAISHREE)

THERANI SIMRAN 

JETHO (DEEPA)

THERANI 

CHANDRESH KUMAR 

KHEMCHAND 

(MADHU)

THORAVE JEEVAN 

RAJENDRA SUNITA 

(SUNITA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



789. 164-228-2017-

956569

2017016401113617 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

790. 164-228-2017-

924834

2017016401110213 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

791. 164-228-2017-

911487

2017016401108574 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

792. 164-228-2017-

943875

2017016401112355 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

793. 164-228-2017-

945132

2017016401112606 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

794. 164-228-2017-

959705

2017016401113923 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

UDASI ASHISH 

LALDAS (MEENA)

UJJAINWAL 

ABHISHEK NARESH 

(BEENA)

TURSHANI 

CHANDERKANT 

HARILAL (KOSHELA)

UCHLANI MANISH 

AJIT (SEEMA)

UDASI SAVINA VIJAY 

(JAYA)

UDASI NIKHIL 

ASHOK 

(MEENAKSHI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



795. 164-228-2017-

917692

2017016401109345 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

796. 164-228-2017-

957458

2017016401113664 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

797. 164-228-2017-

957653

2017016401113672 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

798. 164-228-2017-

947751

2017016401112846 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

799. 164-228-2017-

969911

2017016401114621 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

800. 164-228-2017-

1007411

2017016401116515 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

VAIDYA AKANKSHA 

ANAND (ARCHANA)

VAISHYA PRIYA 

RAMLAL (SHOBHA)

UPADHYE 

PRATHMESH 

GAJANAN (SNEHA)

UTEKAR RIDDHI 

SANTOSH 

(SUHASINI)

UTEKAR SIDDHI 

SANTOSH 

(SUHASINI)

VAIDYA MANALI 

SANDEEP (MEDHA)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



801. 164-228-2017-

994381

2017016401116024 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

802. 164-228-2017-

1121205

2017016402217775 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:58PM

803. 164-228-2017-

1150329

2017016402357182 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:01PM

804. 164-228-2017-

911949

2017016401108655 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

805. 164-228-2016-

9139503

2016016400474965 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Candidates 

are marked 

eligible as 

per the 

data 

verfication 

from HSC 

Board

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

MKCL12144

0

Jan 21 2017  

5:34PM

806. 164-228-2017-

928034

2017016401110751 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

VALECHA CHANDNI 

BHAGWANDAS 

(SONI)

VALECHA NIKITA 

MANOHARLAL 

(RASHMI)

VALECHA LAVANIA 

SUNIL (AANCHAL)

VALECHA NAINA 

RAJESH (EKTA)

VALECHA GIRISH 

MURLIDHAR 

(RESHMA)

VALECHA RITIKA 

KAMLESH (SONI)

 Report generated by: C.H.M. College on 01-28-2022 16:19:08  Page 1 of 1 



807. 164-228-2017-

917330

2017016401109272 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:44PM

808. 164-228-2017-

921731

2017016401109917 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

809. 164-228-2017-

971002

2017016401114667 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:02PM

810. 164-228-2017-

921167

2017016401109794 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

811. 164-228-2017-

936874

2017016401111634 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

812. 164-228-2017-

953428

2017016401113382 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

VASITA SOURABH 

SANJAY (KALPANA)

VASWANI MUSKAN 

VASHUDEV (PAYAL)

VALECHHA 

BHAVISHA 

TIKAMDAS (TARUNA)

VALMIKI RAHUL 

THIRUMALAYYA 

(MANIAMMA)

VARMA DIVYA 

SURENDRA (ASHA)

ANKIT MOTILAL 

VARNWAL (REENA)
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813. 164-228-2015-

9755011

2015016402600261 Eligible - Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

-

814. 164-228-2017-

930483

2017016401111007 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

815. 164-228-2017-

978274

2017016401115083 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:37===

Required 

Copy of 

12th 

Passing 

Mark sheet 

Duly 

Attested by 

Principal.[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:04PM

816. 164-228-2017-

1054742

2017016401116995 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

817. 164-228-2017-

922305

2017016401110027 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

818. 164-228-2017-

933644

2017016401111402 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

VATWANI CHANDNI 

VASHUMAL (HEMA)

VERANDANI 

ASHWARYA 

RAVIKUMAR 

(SIMRAN)

VASWANI KARAN 

RAKESH VINITA 

(VINITA)

VASWANI HARSHA 

RAJU (SUMAN)

VASWANI NAMRITA 

HARESH (PRIYA)

VASWANI JATIN 

PRAKASHLAL (JYOTI)
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819. 164-228-2017-

1021772

2017016401116786 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

820. 164-228-2017-

980743

2017016401115237 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

821. 164-228-2017-

946326

2017016401112684 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

822. 164-228-2017-

921088

2017016401109771 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:38===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:05PM

823. 164-228-2017-

959492

2017016401113907 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

824. 164-228-2017-

975060

2017016401114876 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

VISHWAKARMA 

KHUSHBOO 

BASANTLAL (TARA)

VISHWAKARMA 

SANDHYA DILIP 

(SUMAN)

VICHARE TANVI 

VINAYAK (VINITA)

VILEKAR SAGAR 

PRAJWAL (PRITI)

VIRNAK AVINASH 

RAMESH (KAMAL)

VISHNANI KAJAL 

NARESHLAL 

(JYOTIKA)
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825. 164-228-2017-

974864

2017016401114845 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

826. 164-228-2017-

995174

2017016401116063 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

827. 164-228-2017-

1007560

2017016401116531 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

828. 164-228-2017-

987603

2017016401115655 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

829. 164-228-2017-

1102967

2017016401117526 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

830. 164-228-2017-

945162

2017016401112622 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

WADHWA AJAY 

SUNIL (KAJOL)

WADHWA RITU 

MURLI (BARKHA)

WADHWA KIRAN 

MAHESHLAL 

(BHAVNA)

WADHWA RITIKA 

MAHESH (MANISHA)

WADHWA SUMEET 

GANESH (VARSHA)

WADHWA CHIRAG 

PAHILAJRAI 

NAMRATA 

(NAMRATA)
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831. 164-228-2017-

921564

2017016401109852 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

3:16PM

832. 164-228-2017-

927267

2017016401110526 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

4:38PM

833. 164-228-2017-

968553

2017016401114555 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

834. 164-228-2017-

968454

2017016401114532 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:48PM

835. 164-228-2017-

927468

2017016401110565 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

836. 164-228-2017-

918349

2017016401109473 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

WAMANE PRITI 

SUDHAKAR (NITA)

WANI AMOD SANJAY 

(KALPANA)

WADHWA AMIT 

VINOD (PAYAL)

WADHWA  DHANRAJ 

ANILKUMAR (KAJAL)

WADHWANI KAMAL 

RAJU (SONI)

WADHWANI AMRITA 

RAJKUMAR 

(SHARDA)
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837. 164-228-2017-

949039

2017016401113014 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

838. 164-228-2017-

955019

2017016401113463 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/26/

18 

15:39===

NAME 

DIFFER[Res

olved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:07PM

839. 164-228-2017-

958478

2017016401113826 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/27/

18 

15:20===

Form Not 

Received[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:05PM

840. 164-228-2017-

942541

2017016401112235 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/27/

18 

15:20===

Form Not 

Received[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:06PM

841. 164-228-2017-

935733

2017016401111584 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

842. 164-228-2017-

917007

2017016401109241 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

YADAV SUREKHA 

KAMLESH (SUNITA)

YADAV AISHWARYA 

MANGAL (SUSHILA)

WARE SAKSHI 

SANJAY (SAYLI)

YADAV SHIVANI 

UMANATH (ASHA)

YADAV LAXMI 

RAMNARAYAN 

(LEELADEVI)

YADAV KUSUM 

CHANDU 

(SUNITADEVI)
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843. 164-228-2017-

985057

2017016401115551 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

844. 164-228-2017-

971222

2017016401114683 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

Supp13991

7 As on 

12th Board

===04/27/

18 

15:21===

Form Not 

Received[R

esolved]

Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

Ms. Manisha 

Gosavi

Aug 16 2018  

3:06PM

845. 164-228-2017-

966510

2017016401114377 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

846. 164-228-2017-

956437

2017016401113583 Eligible 

(Eligibility 

is already 

processed 

in some 

other 

Programm

e Part 

Term)

- Previous 

Result 

Record Does 

Not Exist

minalv Apr 27 2018  

2:49PM

YADAV AARTI 

BIHARILAL 

(DHANASHRIDEVI)

YADAV EKTA 

SANTOSH 

(SHRADDHA)

YELVE RASIKA 

SURESH (JYOTI)

YENURE 

HRISHIKESH 

GOVIND 

(SANGEETA)
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